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Your world is changing. Increasing regulations across the nation 

are limiting the use and availability of gas power equipment. This 

will affect how you run your business – and Makita is here to help 

with more battery-powered commercial products to replace your 

gas equipment.  Makita brings leading innovation to the cordless 

power equipment category, with big numbers to back it up:  

100+ years of motor engineering, 90+ years in gas equipment,  

and 40+ years in cordless. There is no other company in the 

industry with this expansive engineering capability. Makita 

offers a complete system of outdoor power equipment with more 

gas-replacement solutions for mowing, trimming, cutting and 

clean-ups. With a constant focus on new technology and power 

management, Makita meets the demands of today and tomorrow.  

So how will you RULE THE OUTDOORS?
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40V max ADAPTERDIRECT CONNECT

ConnectX™ is a run-time and power solution for use with 
ConnectX™ products, as well as XGT and LXT tools and 
equipment when used with an adaptor. It accelerates 
the transition to battery power with a Backpack Power 
Supply (PDC1200A02), which packs a high-capacity 
1,200Wh battery for all-day work and performance 
without the hassles of gas or cords.

HIGHER CAPACITY. NO GAS.
PROVIDES THE RUN TIME NEEDED FOR ALL DAY WORK

36V (18Vx2) ADAPTER

Delivers 1,200 Watt Hours  
of Output

Ideal for all day work Powers ConnectX™, 40V max XGT 
and 36V (18Vx2) LXT systems

IPX4-rated weather-resistant 
construction

HIGHER 
CAPACITY

LONGER 
RUN TIME

ULTIMATE 
COMPATIBILITY

DURABLE 
DESIGN
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PRODUCT FEATURES

COMPATIBILITY  
Powers ConnectX™, 
40V max XGT and 

36V (18Vx2) LXT systems

PERFORMANCE  
Delivers 1,200 Watt Hours 

of Output

RUN TIME 
Ideal for all day work; expected 
run times may vary by product, 

application, and workday amount

DESIGN  
IPX4-rated weather-resistant 

construction

PDC1200A02

191N62-4
40V max XGT Adapter
(Sold Separately)

191J50-7
18V LXT Adapter
(Sold Separately)

191J51-5
36V (18Vx2) LXT Adapter
(Included with PDC01X2 and PDC01)

BACKPACK POWER SUPPLY ADAPTERS

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 6,900 
	 square meters (approx. 74,270 
	 square feet) with PDC1200A02
•	 Heavy duty durable steel deck can withstand harsh 
	 work environments
•	 IPX4 rated for maximum weather and water resistance
•	 Adjustable self-propelled speeds (2.5 - 5km/h) makes 
	 it easier to maneuver
•	 Powered by connecting to Makita’s Portable 
	 Power Pack PDC01 or Makita's ConnectX™ 
	 1,200Wh Portable Backpack Power Supply 
	 PDC1200A02 (Both Sold Separately)

LM001CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™ 21" Self-Propelled
Commercial Lawn Mower

PDC1200A02 
Power Supply 
Sold Separately

PDC1200A02 
Power Supply 
Sold Separately

•	 High capacity 33.5Ah / 1,200Wh  
	 battery backpack for maximum power  
	 and continuous run time
•	 Backpack utilizes integrated battery to provide 
	 long run time when used with 36V (18Vx2) LXT, 
	 40V max XGT or Direct Connect power tools
•	 Provides up to 6X the run time when used with 
	 36V (18Vx2) LXT products (with optional 36V (18Vx2)
	 LXT Battery Adapter 191J51-5)
•	 Provides up to 13X the run time when used with 
	 40V max XGT products (with optional 40V max XGT
	 Battery Adapter, 191N62-4)
•	 Padded adjustable shoulder harness with quick 
	 release waist straps for operator comfort
•	 Battery box can be easily detached from the harness 
	 for use as a stationary power supply
•	 PDC1200A02 includes: Charger

PDC1200A02
ConnectX™ 1,200Wh Portable 
Backpack Power Supply

Battery Capacities: 	 PDC01
			   PDC1200A02
No Load Speed:	
		  Low	 4,600 RPM
		  Medium	 5,500 RPM
		  High	 7,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 17" (43 cm)
Overall Length	 69" (175.4 cm)
Net Weight	 7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)

•	 1.0 kW motor with power equivelant
	 to a 30cc gas motor 
•	 IPX4 water resistance rating
•	 3 speed options (Low: 4,600 RPM, Medium: 5,500 RPM,
	 High: 7,000 RPM) for power management 
•	 17" cutting swath for increased productivity
•	 Includes bump and feed trimmer head loaded 
	 with 0.080" twisted quiet line
•	 Powered by connecting to Makita’s Portable 
	 Power Pack PDC01 or Makita's ConnectX™ 
	 1,200Wh Portable Backpack Power Supply 
	 PDC1200A02 (Both Sold Separately)

UR201CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™ 17" Line Trimmer
(Loop Handle)

•	 Accepts up to four (4) Makita 18V LXT
	 batteries for use with Makita 40V max
	 XGT, 36V (18Vx2) LXT and 18V LXT  
	 power tools
•	 2x run time when used with 40V max XGT and 
	 36V (18Vx2) LXT tools
•	 4x run time when used with 18V LXT tools
•	 Detachable battery box can be used as a stationary power
	 source for cordless mitre saws, chop saws and more
•	 Main power switch with auto-off function conserves battery
	 power when not in use
•	 LED charge level indicators display approximate 
	 remaining battery power for each battery
•	 Padded harness with quick release shoulder and waist
	 straps easily adjusts to comfortably fit any end user
•	 PDC01X2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah)  
	 & Dual Port Rapid Charger

PDC01X2
PDC01 (Tool Only)
Portable Power Pack

Battery Capacity	 33.5 Ah
Power Cord Length	 5.6 ft (1.7 m)
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 14-1/2" x 10-1/4" x 5-1/2"
			   (36.9 cm x 26.1 cm x 13.9 cm)
Net Weight	 22.9 lbs (10.4 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Up to Four 18V LXT Batteries
Power Cord Length	 5.6 ft (1.7 m)
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 15-3/4" x 10-5/8" x 5-7/8"
			   (40 cm x 27 cm x 14.9 cm)
Net Weight	 12.4lb (5.6 kg)

Battery Capacities: 	 PDC01
			   PDC1200A02
Maximum Air Volume	 622 CFM (17.6 m³/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 157 MPH (70 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 24,000 RPM
Overall Length	 41-3/4" (106 cm)
Net Weight	 5.7 lbs (2.6 kg)

•	 Powerful performance delivers up to  
	 622 CFM and 157 MPH of power
•	 Torque boost mode delivers extra power when required
	 from 530 CFM (112 MPH) to 622 CFM (157 MPH)
•	 Cruise control lever allows you to lock the variable
	 speed trigger to a desired power level
•	 Integrated 3-stage telescopic nozzle up to 4"
•	 IPX4 rated for maximum weather and water resistance
•	 Powered by connecting to Makita’s Portable 
	 Power Pack PDC01 or Makita's ConnectX™ 
	 1,200Wh Portable Backpack Power Supply 
	 PDC1200A02 (Both Sold Separately)

UB001CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™ 
Turbo Blower

Battery Capacity: 	 PDC1200A02
Maximum Air Volume	 0 - 671 CFM (0 - 19 m³/min)
Maximum Air Velocity
			   0 - 160 MPH (0 - 71.7 m/sec) - max
No Load Speed	 0 - 22,000 RPM
Overall Length	 54" (136.8 cm)
Net Weight	 15.8 lbs (7.1 kg)

•	 Makita's first ConnectX™ 
	 Backpack Blower
•	 Power and performance equivalent to 50cc engine
	 Backpack Blower
•	 Cruise control lever allows operator to lock the  
	 variable speed trigger at the required power level
•	 Battery fuel gauge with 3 LED indicators allows  
	 operator to easily monitor current power level
•	 Use ONLY with Makita's ConnectX™ 1,200Wh 
	 Portable Backpack Power Supply 
	 PDC1200A02 (Sold Separately)

UB002CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™
Backpack Blower

ConnectX™ PORTABLE POWER SUPPLY

Battery Capacities: 	 PDC01
		  PDC1200A02
Cutting Width	 21" (53.4 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 3-15/16" (2 - 10 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 70 L
No Load Speed:	 Normal Mode 2,800 RPM
		  Soft No-Load Mode 2,300 / 2,800 RPM
		  Noise Reduction Mode 2,300 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 67-1/2" x 23-1/4" x 43"
		  (171.5 cm x 59 cm x 109.5 cm)
Net Weight	 90.85 lbs (41.21 kg)
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40Vmax

XGT  is a 40V | 80V max system of cordless equipment and tools. XGT outpowers, outsmarts,  
and outlasts the rest. Through Makita’s innovative engineering, the technology within the XGT system  
will create the equipment and tools of the future.

A NEW SYSTEM OF EQUIPMENT & TOOLS

PRODUCTS
ONE SYSTEM

100+
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80Vmax
(40Vx2)

B E Y O N D  L I M I T S

Learn more at makita.ca > XGT
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The LXT System is the world's largest compatible cordless tool system powered by 18V slide-style batteries.  
Makita's purpose-built motors, battery technology, and enhanced communications work together to deliver  
unmatched power, speed, and run time. Get maximum performance and efficiency with LXT Products for every trade.

ONE SYSTEM. ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES.

18V

PRODUCTS
ONE SYSTEM
ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

320+
6



36V
(18Vx2)

Learn more at makita.ca > 18V LXT

M A X I M U M  P E R F O R M A N C E

50%
LXT BATTERY

MORE
RUN TIME 1

UP
TO

STAR PROTECTION
COMPUTER CONTROLS
EFFICIENT POWER 
MANAGEMENT 4

PURPOSE BUILT
BRUSHLESS MOTOR

LONGER
MOTOR LIFE 350%UP

TO

RAPID CHARGING SYSTEM

3X FASTER
CHARGING 2

UP
TO

1 Vs. Makita 18V Ni-Cd Battery. 2 Vs Makita 18V Ni-Cd Charger. 3 Vs. Makita Cordless Motors with Brushes. 4 Protection against Overloading, Over-Discharging & Overheating.
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MAKITA

run-time and
power solution

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 21" (53.4 cm)
Range of Height	  13/16" - 3-15/16" (2 - 10 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 70 L
No Load Speed	 3,000 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 73-1/2" x 22-3/4"x 41"
		  (187 cm x 58 cm x 104 cm)
Net Weight	 64.7 lbs (29.32 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 21" (53.4 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 3-15/16" (2 - 10 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 70 L
No Load Speed:	 Normal Mode 2,800 RPM
		  Energy-Saving Mode 2,300 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 67-1/2" x 23-1/4"x 43"
		  (171.5 cm x 59 cm x 109.5 cm)
Net Weight	 91.3 lbs (41.4 kg)

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 700 square meters
	 (approx. 7,530 square feet)
•	 DC motor with 860 W of power designed to cut thick grass
	 quickly and easily
•	 Large plastic deck with 21" cutting width ensures the job is completed 
	 with fewer passes
•	 Adjustable self-propelled speeds with on/off switch provides operator 
	 comfort and reduces fatigue
•	 3-in-1 capability enables mulching, rear bagging or rear discharge
•	 Grass level indicator shows operator when clipping bag is full
•	 DLM539CT2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Dual Port Charger

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 6,900 square meters
	 (approx. 74,270 square feet) with PDC1200A02
•	 Heavy duty durable steel deck can withstand harsh work environments
•	 IPX4 rated for maximum weather and water resistance
•	 Adjustable self-propelled speeds (2.5 - 5km/h) makes it easier to maneuver
•	 3-in-1 capability enables mulching, rear bagging or side discharge
•	 Single lever adjustment for 10 cutting heights from 13/16" - 3-15/16"
•	 9" Heavy-duty ball bearing wheels for less effort while mowing and 
	 extended durability
•	 2-step safety handle with child lock key prevents accidental start ups
•	 Powered by connecting to Makita’s Portable Power Pack PDC01 or Makita's ConnectX™
	 1,200Wh Portable Backpack Power Supply PDC1200A02 (Both Sold Separately)

DLM536PT4
DLM536Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
21" Self-Propelled
Lawn Mower

DLM539CT2
DLM539Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
21" Self-Propelled
Lawn Mower

LM002JM101
64V max Li-Ion
21" Lawn Mower

LM001CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™
21" Self-Propelled
Commercial
Lawn Mower

LM001

8

CORDLESS LAWNMOWERS

Battery Capacities: 	 Portable Power Pack (PDC01)
		 ConnectX™ Portable Backpack Power Supply (PDC1200A02)
Cutting Width	 21" (53.4 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 3-15/16" (2 - 10 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 70 L
No Load Speed:	 Normal Mode 2,800 RPM
		  Soft No-Load Mode 2,300 / 2,800 RPM
		  Noise Reduction Mode 2,300 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 67-1/2" x 23-1/4" x 43”
		  (171.5 cm x 59 cm x 109.5 cm)
Net Weight	 90.85 lbs (41.21 kg)

Battery Capacities	 64V max Li-Ion
Cutting Width	 21" (53.4 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 3-15/16" (2 - 10 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 70 L
No Load Speed:	 Normal Mode 2,800 RPM
		  Soft No-Load Mode 2,300 / 2,800 RPM
		  Noise Reduction Mode 2,300 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 71" x 23" x 43"
		  (180 cm x 58.5 cm x 109 cm)
Net Weight	 61.3 lbs (27.8 kg)

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 1,600 square meters
	 (approx. 17,220 square feet)
•	 Large lightweight plastic deck with 21” cutting width ensures the job 
	 is completed with less passes 
•	 3-in-1 capability enables mulching, rear bagging or rear discharge
•	 Grass level indicator shows operator when clipping bag is full
•	 Low noise mode adjusts to the condition of the grass being mowed for more
	 efficient quieter operation and increased battery life
•	 LM002JM101 includes: One 64V max Li-Ion Battery (4.0Ah) & Charger

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 2,300 square meters
	 (approx. 24,800 square feet)
•	 36V (18Vx2) innovation accepts second set of 18V batteries with manual 
	 switch to provide twice the mowing capacity
•	 Large steel deck with 21" cutting width ensures the job is completed 
	 with fewer passes
•	 Adjustable self-propelled speeds with on/off switch provides 
	 operator comfort and reduces fatigue
•	 3-in-1 capability enables mulching, rear bagging or side discharge
•	 DLM536PT4 includes: Four 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger



Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 13" (33 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 2-15/16" (2 - 7.5 cm)
Step	 8 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 30 L
No Load Speed	 4,300 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 55-3/4" x 14-3/4" x 40-1/4"
		  (141.5 cm x 37.5 cm x 102 cm)
Net Weight	 28.0 lbs (12.7 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 18" (46 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 2-15/16" (2 - 7.5 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 60 L
No Load Speed	 2,500 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 66-1/8" x 21" x 49-3/4"
		  (168 cm x 53.2 cm x 126.5 cm)
Net Weight	 57.8 lbs (26.2 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 15" (38 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 2-15/16" (2 - 7.5 cm)
Step	 13 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 40 L
No Load Speed	 3,700 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 55-1/2" x 17-3/4" x 39-1/2"
		  (141 cm x 45 cm x 100.5 cm)
Net Weight	 36.4 lbs (16.5 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 21" (53.4 cm)
Range of Height	  13/16" - 3-15/16" (2 - 10 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 70 L
No Load Speed	 3,000 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 73-1/2" x 22-3/4" x 41"
		  (187 cm x 58 cm x 104 cm)
Net Weight	 58.9 lbs (26.7 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 17" (43 cm)
Range of Height	 13/16" - 2-15/16" (2 - 7.5 cm)
Step	 13 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 50 L
No Load Speed	 3,600 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 55-1/2" x 17-3/4" x 39-1/2"
		  (141 cm x 45 cm x 100.5 cm)
Net Weight	 36.4 lbs (16.5 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Cutting Width	 21" (53.4 cm)
Range of Height	  13/16" - 3-15/16" (2 - 10 cm)
Step	 10 Steps
Grass Box Capacity	 70 L
No Load Speed	 2,300 RPM
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 67-1/2" x 23-1/4" x 43"
		  (171.5 cm x 59 cm x 119.5 cm)
Net Weight	 76.8 lbs (34.8 kg)

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 678 square meters
	 (approx. 7,300 square feet)
•	 Brushless motor delivers 2,500 - 3,300 RPM for faster cutting
•	 Perfect for large lawns providing mulching and rear bagging capabilities
•	 Heavy duty durable steel deck provides 18" cut
•	 Mulching and rear bagging capabilities
•	 Powerful 36V (18Vx2) cutting performance while remaining 
	 environmentally friendly
•	 Quiet mode reduces noise by providing constant speed control at 2,500 RPM
•	 Cuts up to 7,300 square feet using two 5.0Ah batteries 
	 (batteries not included)

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 2,300 square meters
	 (approx. 24,800 square feet)
•	 Brushless DC motor with 1.6 kW of power designed to cut thick
	 grass quickly and easily
•	 Large steel deck with 21" cutting width ensures the job is completed 
	 with fewer passes
•	 3-in-1 capability enables mulching, rear bagging or side discharge
•	 Grass level indicator shows operator when clipping bag is full
•	 Low noise mode adjusts to the condition of the grass being mowed for 
	 more efficient quieter operation and increased battery life.
•	 DLM530PT2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Dual Port Rapid Charger

DLM382CM2
DLM382Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
15" Lawn Mower

DLM432CT2
DLM432Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
17" Lawn Mower

DLM460Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
18" Lawn Mower

DLM538CT2
DLM538Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
21" Lawn Mower

DLM530PT2
DLM530Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
21" Lawn Mower

DLM330M001
18V LXT
13" Lawn Mower
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CORDLESS LAWNMOWERS

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 270 square meters 
	 (approx. 2,900 square feet)
•	 Optimal for use in a home garden where the ability to turn in a small 
	 radius is required
•	 3-in-1 - Cutting / Collecting / Mulching • Lock-off / Lock-on switch • Soft start
•	 Battery capacity warning lamp • Electric brake • Handle height adjustment 
	 (3 stages) • Foldable handle
•	 Compact storage of grass catcher allows for space saving vertical storage
•	 Mulching function (Mulching plug required) • Plastic cutting deck
•	 Rigid handle • Carrying handle • Easy to operate handle lock levers
•	 DLM330M001 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (4.0Ah) & Charger

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 560 square meters 
	 (approx. 6,000 square feet)
•	 Lightweight plastic cutting deck offers operator easy handling
•	 Features rear bagging with mulching capabilities from optional mulching plug 
	 set (part no. 191D46-2)
•	 Single lever adjustment for 13 cutting heights from 13/16" - 3-15/16"
•	 Heavy-duty ball bearing wheels (front 5-1/2" and rear 6-5/16") for less effort 
	 while mowing and extended durability
•	 15" cutting width provides a compact cutting solution for small size lawns
•	 Dual LED charge level indicators display approximate remaining battery power
•	 DLM382CM2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (4.0Ah) & Dual Port Charger

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 560 square meters
	 (approx. 6,027 square feet)
•	 Lightweight plastic cutting deck offers operator easy handling
•	 Features rear bagging with mulching capabilities from optional mulching
	 plug set (part no. 191D46-2)
•	 Single lever adjustment for 13 cutting heights from 13/16" - 3-15/16"
•	 Heavy-duty ball bearing wheels (front 5-1/2" and rear 6-5/16") for less 
	 effort while mowing and extended durability
•	 17" cutting width provides a compact cutting solution for small size lawns
•	 Dual LED charge level indicators display approximate remaining battery power
•	 DLM432CT2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Dual Port Charger

•	 Suitable for lawns up to 800 square meters
	 (approx. 8,600 square feet)
•	 DC motor with 860 W of power designed to cut thick grass
	 quickly and easily
•	 Large plastic deck with 21" cutting width ensures the job is completed 
	 with fewer passes
•	 3-in-1 capability enables mulching, rear bagging or rear discharge
•	 Grass level indicator shows operator when clipping bag is full
•	 10 cutting heights for optimum grass length from 13/16" - 3-15/16" 
	 achieved with a single lever for adjustment
•	 DLM538CT2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Dual Port Charger



DCE090ZX1 (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT 9" Power Cutter

CE001GL401 / CE001GZ02 (Tool Only)
40V max XGT 14" Power Cutter

•	 Deepest cut depth in class ZERO emissions
	 NO fuel mixing - LOWER noise - LOWER vibration
•	 LED job light illuminates cutting area
•	 Soft start feature gradually increases speed to eliminate start up shock
•	 Electronic current limiter prevents motor burnout caused by overloading
•	 Electric brake stops blade 2-4 seconds after the trigger is released for increased operator safety
•	 Battery cover protects batteries from water damage in wet cutting applications
•	 Lock-off button prevents accidental startup

•	 Makita's first 14" Cordless Power Cutter
•	 Electric brake stops blade 3-5 seconds after trigger is released for increased operator safety
•	 Electronic current limiter protects motor from accidental overload
•	 High no load cutting speed for fast and efficient cutting in a wide range of materials
•	 Anti-restart feature prevents accidental startup for operator safety
•	 Anti-vibration housing with integrated spring and drive unit prevents vibration transmission
	 to front and rear handles
•	 CE001GL401 includes: Four 40V max XGT Batteries (8.0Ah) 
	 & Dual Port Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Blade Diameter	 9" (23 cm)
Arbor		 7/8" (2.2 cm)
Maximum Cutting Depth	 3-1/2" (8.8 cm)
No Load Speed	 6,600 RPM
Overall Length	 21-3/4" (55.4 cm)
Net Weight	 10.9 lbs (4.9 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 40V max XGT
Blade Diameter	 14" (35 cm)
Arbor		 1" (2.5 cm)
Maximum Cutting Depth	 5" (12.7 cm)
No Load Speed	 5,300 RPM
Overall Length	 31" (78.6 cm)
Net Weight	 22.8 lbs (10.3 kg)

Vacuum Brazed Diamond Rescue Wheel
•	 Ideal for fire departments, rescue services, contractors and more
•	 Developed specifically for rescue operations, including cutting through airplanes, trains and crash barriers
•	 Vacuum brazed diamond segments for optimum operational life and consistent performance
•	 Ideal for cutting steel, stainless steel, alloys, aluminum, resin, PVC, concrete, reinforced glass, fibre-reinforced plastics and more

Blade
Diameter Arbor Rim Type Wet / Dry Application Maximum 

RPM Part No.

9" 7/8" Segmented Rim Dry Steel, stainless steel, alloys, aluminum, resin, PVC, concrete, 
reinforced glass, fibre-reinforced plastics 6,500 B-56982

Abrasive Wheels

Wheel
Diameter Arbor Thickness Wet / Dry Application Maximum 

RPM Part No.

14"

1"
5/32"

Dry Steel & Ferrous Metals

5,500

724416-2

20 mm
Wet / Dry Concrete, Stone, Masonry & Asphalt 721712-9

3/16" Dry Steel & Ferrous Metals 721713-7

12" 20 mm 1/8"
Wet / Dry Concrete, Stone, Masonry & Asphalt 5,400 721710-3

Dry Steel & Ferrous Metals 6,400 724415-4

9" 7/8" 0.079" Dry Steel, Stainless Steel 6,650 E-03012
E-16748

OPTIMUM Diamond Blades with Segmented Rim

•	 Segmented Rim for quick cutting. Ideal for general purpose use in concrete, tile, brick and stone.
•	 Optimum Bond Matrix provides the optimal balance between wear, fracture and exposure in order to maximize the cutting ability of the diamond content

Blade 
Diameter Arbor Rim

Type
Wet / 
Dry Material Type Application Maximum 

RPM Part No.

14" 20 mm
1" Segmented Wet / Dry

Medium Reinforced Concrete, Block, Brick, Masonry 5,500 E-16748

Hard Granite, Ceramic, Stone, Fire Brick

5,400

E-02646

Medium Cured Concrete, Block, Brick, Masonry E-01719 (1 / Pk)                      
B-69646 (3 / Pk)

Medium & Soft Concrete & Asphalt E-02652

Medium & Soft Concrete & Asphalt B-69674

Soft Brick, Sandstone, Concrete Block E-02587

12" 20 mm
1" Segmented Wet / Dry

Medium Cured Concrete, Block, Brick, Masonry
6,300

E-02521

Medium & Soft Concrete & Asphalt B-69668

9" 7/8" Segmented Wet / Dry Medium Cured Concrete, Block, Brick, Masonry 6,650 E-02973

E-16748

Use CE001 and 
DCE090 with optional 
Pressurized 
Water Tank 
(part no. 988 394 610)

for 100% cordless 
concrete cutting
(sold separately)
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CORDLESS POWER CUTTERS & ACCESSORIES



•	 Up to 60 minutes of run time on a single 18V battery (6.0Ah)
•	 2-speed with maximum speed up to 2.5 MPH on a 12º incline
•	 Interchangeable steel tube flat bed or steel bucket
•	 Maximum load capacity up to 287 lbs (130 kg)
•	 7" mechanical disc brake for faster stopping
•	 Rear wheel spacing is adjustable from 19" to 30" to accommodate the work environment
•	 L-shaped legs can be easily installed to replace rear wheels
•	 L.E.D. lights on each side of frame to illuminate the work area
•	 L.E.D. battery charge indicators show charge level for each  18V LXT battery
•	 Rubberized soft grip handles provide increased comfort on the job; adjust to 3 heights

Each Wheelbarrow holds TWO 18V LXT Batteries but 
operates using ONE 18V Battery at a time, utilizing the 
second 18V LXT Battery when needed

18V LXT Power-Assisted Wheelbarrow Accessories
Flatbed Tray 199116-7 Bucket 198494-2

•	 Ideal for loading heavy duty bulky material
	 such as bricks, concrete bags and more
•	 Easy four bolt installation and removal
•	 Side rails install in up or down position;
	 large knob for easy adjustment
•	 For use with Makita Power Assisted
	 Wheelbarrow model DCU180Z

•	 Ideal for transporting material
	 on job sites
•	 For use with Makita Power Assisted
	 Wheelbarrow model DCU180Z
•	 Easy four bolt installation and removal
•	 Heavy duty steel based bucket
	 for tough workloads

DCU180ZX1 DCU180ZX2

287 LBS MAXIMUM LOAD CAPACITY
DCU180ZX2DCU180ZX1
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DCU180ZX1 (With Flatbed Tray / Tool Only)
DCU180ZX2 (With Bucket / Tool Only)
18V LXT Power-Assisted Wheelbarrows

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Speed:
		  Forward, High / Low 	 0 - 3.5 km/h / 0 - 1.5 km/h
		  Reverse	 0 - 1.0 km/h
Minimum Turning Radius 
(Outer diameter when turning with front wheel as axis)	 110 cm
Maximum Climbing Capacity	 12°
Maximum Load Capacity	 287 lbs (130 kg) 
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H):
			  DCU180ZX1: 61-1/2" x 41-3/4" x 35-1/2" (156 cm x 106 cm x 90 cm)
			   DCU180ZX2: 51-1/2" x 31-1/8" x 35-1/2" (131 cm x 79 cm x 90 cm)
Net Weight:	 DCU180ZX1: 97.5 lbs (44.2 kg)
			   DCU180ZX2: 86 lbs (39 kg)



Maximum Air Volume	 579 CFM (16.4 m3/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 146 MPH (65.3 m/s)
No Load Speed (RPM)	 9,450 RPM
Length	 35-1/4" (89.5 cm)
Weight	 4.6 lbs (2.1 kg)

•	 Ideal for blowing leaves, grass, sawdust, snow, dirt, debris and more
•	 Use with optional Gutter Cleaning Attachment (part no. 191B03-8 and 191J13-3)

UB401MP
Blower
Attachment

Split Shaft Unit &
Attachments Tool Bag

195638-5
Specifically designed for 
  Split Shaft  Engine Units 

and Attachments
• Weather resistant durable nylon 

cordura construction
• External pockets for storage of 

accessories and more
• Dual and single inside pockets for 

maximum storage versatility
• Approximately 48" x 14" x 12" 

(120 cm x 35 cm x 12 cm)

•	 High power Brushless Motor enables work under heavy load
•	 Smaller protector guard increases cutting area visibility
•	 Straight shaft style provides greater reach compared to a curved shaft
•	 3-speed options (Low: 5,700 RPM, Medium: 8,200 RPM, High: 9,700 RPM) for active power management
•	 UX01GZ02 includes: EM405MP 16-1/2" Line Trimmer Attachment

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed:
		  Low	 6,800 RPM
		  High	 9,700 RPM
Overall Length	 38-1/2" (97.7 cm)
Net Weight	 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg)

•	 High power Brushless Motor enables work under heavy load
•	 Multi-tool system consisting of power head and versatile optional attachments is ideal for a wide range of applications
•	 High / Low 2-speed selection and variable speed control by trigger
•	 Variable speed control (high: 0 - 9,700, low: 0 - 6,800 RPM) allows the user to match speed to application
•	 Constant speed control maintains constant speed under load
•	 DUX18RMX12 includes: EY402MP Pole Chainsaw Attachment, Two 18V LXT Batteries (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger
•	 DUX18RMEX2 includes: EM409MP 13" Line Trimmer Attachment, Two 18V LXT Batteries (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger
•	 DUX18ZX2 includes: EM409MP 13" Line Trimmer Attachment

DUX18RMX12 / DUX18RMEX2
DUX18ZX2 / DUX18Z (Tool Only)

18V LXT Split Shaft Power Unit

UX01GZ02
(Includes 16-1/2" Line Trimmer Attachment)

UX01GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT

Split Shaft Power Unit

Utilizes a Quick Release 
Accessory Mounting System

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
No Load Speed:
		  Low	 5,700 RPM
		  Medium	 8,200 RPM
		  High	 9,700 RPM
Overall Length	 39-3/4" (101.1 cm)
Net Weight	 9.8 lbs (4.4 kg)

•	 High power Brushless Motor enables work under heavy load
•	 Perfect for the person who wants only one power unit and several options to expand
•	 High / Medium / Low 3-speed selection and variable speed control by trigger
•	 DUX60PGM5X includes: EM405MP 16-1/2" Line Trimmer Attachment, Two 18V LXT Batteries (6.0Ah) & Dual Port Rapid Charger
•	 DUX60PTM5X includes: EM405MP 16-1/2" Line Trimmer Attachment, Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Dual Port Rapid Charger
•	 DUX60ZM5X includes: EM405MP 16-1/2" Line Trimmer Attachment

DUX60PGM5X / DUX60PTM5X / DUX60ZM5X
(Includes 16-1/2" Line Trimmer Attachment)

DUX60Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT

Split Shaft Power Unit

DUX18RMEX2

DUX18RMX12

12

SPLIT SHAFT POWER UNITS & ATTACHMENTS 

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
No Load Speed:
		  Low	 5,700 RPM
		  Medium	 8,200 RPM
		  High	 9,700 RPM
Overall Length	 39-1/2" (100.1 cm)
Net Weight	 8.6 lbs (3.9 kg)



Cutting Width	 16-1/2" (42 cm)
Spindle Size / Thread	 M10, Left handed
Overall Length	 34-1/2" (87.6 cm)
Net Weight	 2.2 lbs (1.0 kg)

•	 Straight shaft style preferred by professional end users due to longer reach
*	 EM401MP includes parts for Brush Cutter (Blade sold separately)

EM400MP / EM401MP*
Line Trimmer (Straight Shaft) 
Attachment / Large Guard

Cutting Width	 16-1/2" (42 cm)
Spindle Size / Thread	 M10, Left Handed
Overall Length	 34-1/2" (87.6 cm)
Net Weight	 2.8 lbs (1.3 kg)

•	 Smaller protector guard than EM400MP for a clearer view of work area
•	 Straight shaft style preferred by professional end users due to longer reach

EM405MP
Line Trimmer (Straight Shaft) 
Attachment / Small Guard

Cutting Width	 13" (33 cm)
Spindle Size / Thread	 M10, Left Handed
Overall Length	 36-1/4" (92 cm)
Net Weight	 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg)

•	 Smaller protector guard enables operator to maintain a clearer view of cutting area
•	 Straight shaft style preferred by professional end users due to longer reach

EM409MP
Line Trimmer (Straight Shaft) 
Attachment / Small Guard

Overall Length	 45" (114 cm)
Net Weight	 2.5 lbs (1.13 kg)

•	 Enables operator to achieve added reach when used with  Pole Hedge Trimmer Attachment (EN400MP) or
	 Pole Chain Saw Attachment (EY401MP)

LE400MP
Extension Shaft 
Attachment

Cutting Length	 21" (53.5 cm)
Cutting Radius	 135º (90º / 45º)
Shaft Length	 59" (150 cm)
Net Weight	 5.4 lbs (2.4 kg)

•	 Ideal for trimming hard to reach areas of hedges and bushes
•	 135º cutting radius for maximum versatility of operation
•	 Angle adjusting lever allows operator to quickly and accurately adjust the angle of operation based on the application

EN401MP
Angle Hedge 
Trimmer Attachment

Cutting Length	 19-1/4" (49 cm)
Shaft Length	 43-1/2" (110.4 cm)
Net Weight	 4.5 lbs (2.0 kg)

•	 Compact and lightweight design ideal for trimming hedges and shrubs

EN410MP
Straight Hedge 
Trimmer Attachment

Guide Bar Length	 10" (25 cm)
Chain Gauge	 0.043"
Chain Pitch	 3/8"
Oil Tank Capacity	 160 ml
Overall Length	 45-1/2" (116 cm)
Net Weight	 4.2 lbs (1.9 kg)

•	 Ideal for pruning branches in tall trees or in hard to reach areas
•	 Integrated branch hook helps remove cut branches from trees

EY402MP
Pole Chain Saw 
Attachment

Outer Blade Diameter	 8-5/8" (22 cm)
Cultivating Width	 8-5/8" (22 cm)
Overall Length	 38" (96.5 cm)
Net Weight	 7.0 lbs (3.2 kg)

•	 Ideal for cultivating small garden beds and between existing rows of vegetables or flowers

KR401MP
Cultivator 
Attachment

Blade Diameter	 8" (20.3 cm)
Overall Length	 35-1/2" (90.1 cm)
Net Weight	 5.4 lbs (2.4 kg)

•	 Quickly and easily cuts through turf to define edge of garden beds, sidewalks, driveways and more

EE400MP
Edger 
Attachment

Cutting Length	 9-7/8" (25 cm)
Cutting Radius	 135° / 90° / 45°
Shaft Length	 54-1/2" (138.4 cm)
Net Weight	 5.5 lbs (2.5 kg)

•	 Ideal for trimming hard to reach areas of hedges and bushes
•	 Short cutting length enables effective trimming of grasses, climbing plants and small scrub brush around buildings and
	 walls, driveways and walkways, architectural and landscaping elements and more

EN420MP
Ground & Hedge 
Trimmer Attachment

Brush Diameter	 9-7/8" (25 cm)
Brush Width	 23-5/8" (60 cm)
Overall Length	 45" (114.5 cm)
Net Weight	 13.9 lbs. (6.3 kg)

•	 The power bristle brush attachment is an effective tool for removing debris from cracks and 
	 crevices of hard surfaces.

BR400MP
Power Brush 
Attachment

Sweep Drum Diameter	 10-3/8" (26.5 cm)
Sweep Drum Width	 23-1/4" (59 cm)
Overall Length	 45-1/2" (111 cm)
Net Weight	 15.8 lbs. (7.2 kg)

•	 Power Sweep paddle attachment cleans up dirt along roads and sidewalks, moves pebbles and sand in turf,
	 as well as water and light snow along flat surfaces.

SW400MP
Power Sweep 
Attachment
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Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed:	
		  Low	 3,500 RPM
		  Medium	 5,100 RPM
		  High	 6,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 13" (33 cm)
Overall Length	 70" (177.5 cm)
Net Weight	 6.2 lbs (2.8 kg)

DUR191LZX3 (Tool Only) 
18V LXT 13" 2 Piece 
Line Trimmer (Loop Handle)

•	 3-speed options (Low: 3,500 RPM, 
	 Medium: 5,300 RPM, High: 6,500 RPM) 
	 for power management
•	 Makita built outer rotor brushless direct drive system provides 
	 high power and speed
•	 Includes bump and feed trimmer head with 0.080” twisted quiet line
•	 Reverse mode for clearing entangled debris from the cutting head

•	 Powerful quiet trimming with Automatic Torque 
	 Drive Control Technology
•	 3 speed options (Low: 3,500 RPM, Medium: 5,300 RPM, 
	 High: 6,500 RPM) for power management
•	 15" cutting swath for increased productivity
•	 DUR368LPT2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Dual Port Rapid Charger

UR002GZ (Offset Bike Handle)  
UR003GZ (Loop Handle) 
(Tools Only)
40V max XGT 
15" Line Trimmers

DUR368LPT2 (Loop Handle)
DUR368LZ (Loop Handle) (Tool Only)
DUR368AZ (Offset Bike Handle) (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT 
15" Line Trimmers

•	 Our most powerful Line Trimmer equipped with a 1.0 kW motor
•	 1.0 kW motor with power equivelant to a 30cc gas motor
•	 3 speed options (Low: 4,000 RPM, Medium: 4,600 RPM, High: 6,000 RPM) for power management
•	 17" cutting swath for increased productivity
•	 Includes bump and feed trimmer head loaded with 0.080" twisted quiet line

Battery Capacities UR012	 Two 40V max XGT
Battery Capacities UR004	 40V max XGT
No Load Speed UR012:	 Low 0 - 3,500 RPM
		  Medium 0 - 5,000 RPM / High 	0 - 6,400 RPM
No Load Speed UR006:	 Low 0 - 4,600 RPM
			  Medium 0 - 5,500 RPM / High 0 - 7,000 RPM
Cutting Width:	 UR012: 10" (25.5 cm)
			   UR006: 9" (23 cm)
Overall Length: 	 UR012: 70-1/2" (179 cm)
			   UR006: 71-1/2" (181.5 cm)
Net Weight:	 UR012: 14.9 lbs (6.76 kg)
			   UR006: 10.8 lbs (4.88 kg)

Battery Capacities:	 Portable Power Pack (PDC01)
	    ConnectX™ Portable Backpack Power Supply (PDC1200A02)
No Load Speed:	
		  Low	 4,600 RPM
		  Medium	 5,500 RPM
		  High	 7,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 17" (43 cm)
Overall Length 	 69" (175.4 cm)
Net Weight	 7.3 lbs (3.3 kg)

•	 Features a bike handle design for improved grip
•	 Powered by two 40V max XGT batteries in series (UR012 only)
•	 Applicable to heavy-duty operation due to high output power
	 similar to 40cc class engine (UR012 only)
•	 3 speed options for power management
•	 Reverse rotation function allows operator to quickly clear
	 trimmer head of entangled grass and weeds
•	 UR006GT101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (5.0Ah)
	 & Rapid Charger

•	 1.0 kW motor with power equivelant to 
	 a 30cc gas motor 
•	 3 speed options (Low: 4,600 RPM, Medium: 5,500 RPM,  
	 High: 7,000 RPM) for power management 
•	 17" cutting swath for increased productivity
•	 Includes bump and feed trimmer head loaded with 0.080" twisted quiet line
•	 Powered by connecting to Makita’s Portable Power Pack PDC01 or Makita's 
	 ConnectX™ 1,200Wh Portable Backpack Power Supply PDC1200A02 (Both Sold Separately)

UR012GZ01 (Tool Only)
UR006GT101 / UR006GZ01 (Tool Only)
80V & 40V max XGT Brush
Cutters (Offset Bike Handle)

UR201CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™ 17" Line Trimmer
(Loop Handle)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
No Load Speed:
		  Low	 3,500 RPM
		  Medium	 5,300 RPM
		  High	 6,500 RPM
Cutting Width	 15" (38 cm)
Overall Length 	 68-1/4" (173.5 cm)
Net Weight:	 UR002: 8.7 lbs (3.9 kg)
			   UR003: 7.56 lbs (3.43 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
No Load Speed:	
		  Low	 3,500 RPM
		  Medium	 5,300 RPM
		  High	 6,500 RPM
Cutting Width	 15" (38 cm)
Overall Length 	 69-1/4" (175.8 cm)
Net Weight:	 DUR368L: 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg)
			   DUR368A: 7.5 lbs (3.4 kg)

•	 2pc quick release system shortens overall
	 length from 70" to 39.5" for easy transportation
•	 2pc line trimmer operates independently from Makita split shaft attachments
•	 Includes bump and feed trimmer head with 0.080" twisted quiet line
•	 3-speed options (Low: 3,500 RPM, Medium: 5,100 RPM, High: 6,000 RPM) for active power management
•	 Tool-less release system for quick disconnect of line trimmer into 2 pcs

•	 Heavy duty trimming power equivalent to 
	 a 30cc gas model
•	 Automatic Torque Drive Technology (ADT) mode automatically shifts from 4,000-6,000 RPM for extended 
	 run time or added power
•	 3 speed options (Low: 4,000 RPM, Medium: 4,600 RPM, High: 6,000 RPM) for power management
•	 UR008GT101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
No Load Speed:
		  Low	 3,500 RPM
		  Medium	 5,300 RPM
		  High	 6,500 RPM
Cutting Width	 15" (38 cm)
Overall Length	 72-1/2" (183.4 cm)
Net Weight	 10.6 lbs (4.8 kg)

DUR369NZ (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT 
17" Line Trimmer (Loop Handle)

UR002GZ

UR003GZ

UR0126GT101
UR006GZ01

UR012GZ01

UR008GT101  
UR008GZ01 (Tool Only)
40V max XGT 
17" Line Trimmer (Loop Handle)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
No Load Speed:
		  Low	 0 - 4,000 RPM 
		  Medium	 0 - 4,600 RPM
		  High	 0 - 6,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 17" (43 cm)
Overall Length	 71" (180.3 cm)
Net Weight	 9.5 lbs (4.28 kg)

DUR191
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DUR368LPT2 
DUR368LZ

DUR368AZ



•	 Well balanced design with fully adjustable features to suit any operator
•	 Adjustable front grip features 6 angled positions for maximum versatility and ease of operation when trimming on
	 slopes or while using as an edger
•	 Telescopic shaft adjusts quickly and easily to suit any operator (33-1/2" to 47-1/4")
•	 Standard equipped with 9" nylon blade cutting head (optional nylon trimmer line head 10-1/4" available)

UR100DZX (Tool Only)
12V max CXT Li-Ion
9" Nylon Blade Trimmer

•	 Lightweight and powerful with low noise level suitable for use in residential 
	 areas and public spaces
•	 3 speed options (Low: 4,000 RPM, Medium: 5,000 RPM, High: 6,000 RPM) for power management
•	 11-3/4" cutting width and light weight for reduced operator fatigue
•	 Front mounted operator controls for easy function changes during use
•	 Reverse switch for clearing entangled weeds and grass from cutting head

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed:	
		  Low	 3,500 RPM
		  Medium	 5,100 RPM
		  High	 6,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 13" (33 cm)
Overall Length	 72.25" (183.6 cm)
Net Weight	 6.4 lbs (2.9 kg)

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed:
		  Low	 4,500 RPM
		  High	 6,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 13" (33 cm)
Overall Length	 65-3/4" (167 cm)
Net Weight	 5.1 lbs (2.3 kg)

•	 Designed for use in residential and public
	 spaces offering low noise levels
•	 Includes bump and feed trimmer head with 0.080" twisted quiet line
•	 3-speed options (Low: 3,500 RPM, Medium: 5,100 RPM, High: 6,000 RPM) for active power management
•	 Front mounted operator controls for easy access and quick adjustments
•	 Reverse mode for clearing entangled debris from the cutting head

•	 Lightweight and powerful with low noise level 
	 suitable for use in residential areas and public spaces
•	 Includes bump and feed trimmer head with 0.080" twisted quiet line
•	 2-speed options (Low: 4,500 RPM, High: 6,000 RPM) for active power management
•	 DUR192LST1 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (5.0Ah) & Standard Charger
•	 DUR192LFX7 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (3.0Ah) & Standard Charger

DUR190LZX3 (Tool Only) 
18V LXT 13" Line Trimmer 
(Loop Handle)

DUR192LST1 / DUR192LFX7
DUR192LZX1 (Tool Only)
18V LXT 13" Line Trimmer 
(Loop Handle)

Battery Capacities	 12V max CXT Li-Ion
No Load Speed	 10,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 9" (23 cm)
Overall Length	 46-3/4" (118.5 cm)
Net Weight	 4.3 lbs (1.73 kg)

Line Trimmer Shoulder Straps & Harnesses
Description For Model No. Part No.

Shoulder Strap DUR189, DUR365, DUR368 
DUX60, UR100 125516-5

Shoulder
Harness

Fits All Makita Cordless 
Line Trimmers 196129-9

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed	 7,800 RPM
Cutting Width	 10-1/4" (26 cm)
Overall Length	 47-1/4" - 54-1/2" (119 - 138 cm)
Net Weight 	 4.2 lbs (1.9 kg)

•	 Well balanced design with fully adjustable
	 features to suit any operator
•	 Adjustable trimmer head features 5 angled cutting positions (0°, 15°, 30°, 45°, 60°) for maximum versatility and 
	 ease of operation when trimming around obstacles. Trimmer head rotates 180° to enable easy edge trimming.
•	 Telescopic shaft with lever release adjusts quickly and easily 
•	 DUR193M001 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (4.0Ah) & Charger

DUR193M001
DUR193Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT 10-1/4" Line Trimmer

Makita Trimmer Line
Style Diameter Colour Loop 1/2 Pound 1 Pound 3 Pound

0.065" T-03327 T-03333 - -
0.080" T-03349 T-03355 T-03361 -
0.095" T-03383 T-03399 T-03408 T-03414
0.105" - T-03436 T-03442 T-03458

0.065" T-03539 T-03545 - -
0.080" T-03551 T-03567 T-03573 -
0.095" T-03589 T-03595 T-03604 T-03610
0.105" - T-03626 T-03632 T-03648

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed:	
		  Low	 4,000 RPM
		  Medium	 5,000 RPM
		  High	 6,000 RPM
Cutting Width	 11-3/4" (30 cm)
Overall Length	 63-1/2" (161 cm)
Net Weight	 5.8 lbs (2.6 kg)

DUR189Z (Tool Only) 
18V LXT 11-3/4" Line Trimmer
(Loop Handle)

Line Trimmer Heads

Model No. DUR181 DUR187 DUR189 DUR365U DUR368A DUR368L DUR369N UR201C UR002 UR003 UR008

Part No. Feed System Spindle Direction LH LH RH LH LH LH LH LH LH LH LH

198385-7

Bump Feed

M8x1.25 LH ●
195858-1 - ●
197296-3

M10x1.25 LH

● ● ● ●
198892-0 ●
195149-0
191D89-4 ●
198972-2 M8x1.25 RH
197286-3 - ● ●
191R00-0 - ●

Professional Line Trimmer Heads
Part No. Description Line Diameter Line Trimmer Type Trimmer Spindle Direction

T-03187 Medium Swift Load  Line Trimmer Head 0.080" - 0.105" Curved Shaft RH
T-03676 Medium Swift Load  Line Trimmer Head 0.080" - 0.105" Straight Shaft LH
T-03660 Universal Swift Load  Pro Line Trimmer Head 0.095" - 0.130" Straight Shaft Universal
T-03682 Universal Quick Load Line Trimmer Head 0.080" - 0.130" Straight or Curved Shaft Universal

Round

Ultra
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•	 Powerful performance delivers up to 622 CFM and 157 MPH of power
•	 Torque boost mode delivers extra power when required from 530 CFM (112 MPH) to 622 CFM (157 MPH)
•	 Cruise control lever allows you to lock the variable speed trigger to a desired power level
•	 Integrated 3-stage telescopic nozzle up to 4"
•	 Powered by connecting to Makita’s Portable Power Pack PDC01 or Makita's 
	 ConnectX™ 1,200Wh Portable Backpack Power Supply PDC1200A02 (Both Sold Separately)

UB001CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™ Turbo Blower

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Maximum Air Volume	 473 CFM (13.4 m3/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 120 MPH (54 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 22,000 RPM
Overall Length	 32-3/4", 34-3/4", 36-5/8" (83, 88, 93 cm)
Net Weight	 6.0 lbs (2.7 kg)

•	 Amazing 120 MPH and 473 CFM operation
•	 Powered by two 18V Li-ion batteries in series to supply energy to the powerful 36V DC motor drive system
•	 6-stage air volume / velocity settings by dial with variable speed control by trigger
•	 3-stage telescopic long nozzle with adjustment range of 4" (100 mm)
•	 DUB362PT2 includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Dual Port Rapid Charger

DUB362PT2
DUB362Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
Turbo Blower

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Air Volume	 459 CFM (13 m3/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 116 MPH (52 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 0 - 18,000 RPM
Overall Length	 32-1/2" (82.5 cm)
Net Weight	 4.7 lbs (2.1 kg)

•	 Amazing 116 MPH and 459 CFM operation
•	 Powered by one 18V Li-ion battery to supply energy to the powerful 18V DC motor drive system
•	 Variable speed control by trigger and cruise control lever
•	 The trigger also has a lock on function, with button operable from either side of handle  
•	 Best grip to frame angle provides optimum nozzle to ground angle for efficient sweeping operation

DUB184Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT
Turbo Blower

•	 Makita's first ConnectX™ Backpack Blower
•	 Power and performance equivalent to 50cc engine Backpack Blower
•	 Cruise control lever allows operator to lock the variable speed trigger at the required power level
•	 Battery fuel gauge with 3 LED indicators allows operator to easily monitor current power level
•	 Use ONLY with Makita's ConnectX™ 1,200Wh Portable Backpack Power Supply PDC1200A02 (Sold Separately)

UB002CZ (Tool Only)
ConnectX™
Backpack Blower

Battery Capacity	 	
    ConnectX™ Portable Backpack Power Supply (PDC1200A02)
Maximum Air Volume	 0 - 671 CFM (0 - 19 m³/min)
Maximum Air Velocity
			   0 - 160 MPH (0 - 71.7 m/sec) - max
No Load Speed	 0 - 22,000 RPM
Overall Length	 54" (136.8 cm)
Net Weight	 15.8 lbs (7.1 kg)

•	 Up to 565 CFM at 143 MPH in Boost Mode
•	 Variable speed control by dial with cruise control trigger for optimal air volume and velocity with reduced operator strain
•	 Boost mode provides added force for blowing heavy or wet materials
•	 3-stage telescopic long nozzle
•	 Best grip to frame angle provides optimum nozzle to ground angle for efficient sweeping operation
•	 UB001GM101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

UB001GM101
UB001GZ (Tool Only) 
40V max XGT Turbo Blower

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V Li-Ion
Maximum Air Volume	 473 CFM (13.4 m3/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 145 MPH (65 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 0 - 7,850 RPM
Overall Length
		 28-3/4", 31", 33" (73.7, 78.6, 83.6 cm) w/Long Nozzle
		  55" (139.6 cm) w/Vacuum Nozzle
Net Weight	 11.7 lbs (5.3 kg)

•	 860 watt (1.2 HP) Brushless Motor delivers up to 
	 473 CFM and 120 MPH (145 MAX) air speed
•	 Our most powerful 3-in-1 handheld Blower 
•	 3-tools-in-1: Vacuum, Mulcher and Blower for convenient clean-up
•	 Commercial design for heavy duty applications
•	 10:1 mulch ratio reduces 10 bags of leaves down to 1 bag of leaves

DUB363ZV (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
Blower / Vacuum

MAKITA

run-time and
power solution

UB001

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Maximum Air Volume:
		  High  	 155 CFM (4.4 m3/min) 
		  Low	 92 CFM (2.6 m3/min)
Maximum Air Velocity:
		  High	 208 MPH (93 m/sec)
		  Low  	 128 MPH (57 m/sec)
No Load Speed:
		  High	 17,000 RPM
		  Low	 10,000 RPM
Overall Length	 35-5/8" (90.5 cm)
Net Weight	 4.2 lbs (1.9 kg)

•	 More power from Makita's 36V (18Vx2) LXT
	 battery platform
•	 Battery capacity warning light indicates ideal time to
	 recharge battery
•	 Low noise level suitable for use in residential areas 
	 and public spaces
•	 Push button air volume selection (low / high settings)
•	 Long blowing nozzle with curved tip for optimal blowing performance

DUB361Z (Tool Only) 
36V (18Vx2) LXT Blower
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Battery Capacities:	 Portable Power Pack (PDC01)
	    ConnectX™ Portable Backpack Power Supply (PDC1200A02)
Maximum Air Volume	 622 CFM (17.6 m³/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 157 MPH (70 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 24,000 RPM
Overall Length	 41-3/4" (106 cm)
Net Weight	 5.7 lbs (2.6 kg)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Maximum Air Volume	 0 - 565 CFM (0 - 16.0 m³/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 0 - 143 MPH (64.0 m/sec)
No Load Speed:
		  Boost Mode	 0 - 22,000 RPM
		  Cruise Control Mode	 0 - 20,000 RPM
Overall Length	 33-1/2" - 37-1/2" (85 - 95 cm)
Net Weight	 5.67 lbs (2.57 kg)



Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Maximum Air Volume	 113 CFM (3.2 m³/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 152 MPH (68 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 0 - 18,000 RPM
Overall Length	 34" (86.1 cm)
Net Weight	 3.1 lbs (1.4 kg)

•	 POWERFUL PERFORMANCE delivers up to 113 CFM and 152 MPH
•	 Unique extended nozzle design for optimum operation directs leaves etc. from driveway's, sidewalks and more.
•	 Low / Medium / High air volume Settings with variable speed control within each setting
•	 Converts to Vacuum quickly and easily.  Use with optional dust bag 122814-8.
•	 Light weight design for reduced operator fatigue
•	 DUB186SF includes: One 18V LXT Battery (3.0Ah) & Standard Charger

DUB186SF
DUB186Z (Tool Only) 
18V LXT Blower / Sweeper

Cordless Blower
Accessories Description For Model 

No. Part No.

Original Long Blower Nozzle DUB362 455915-0 

11" Extension Nozzle DUB362 197888-8

11" Flat Nozzle DUB362 197889-6

Original Long Blower Nozzle DUB361 452123-4

21" Long Curved Nozzle DUB182
DUB183 TP00000199

Extension Adapter
Required for DUB184 to accept 

11" Flat Nozzle or 11" Extension Nozzle
DUB184 191L13-5

Cordless Blower Shoulder Straps

For Model No. Part No.
DUB361Z 166095-4

DUB362Z 166094-6

Cordless Blower Gutter Nozzle Accessories

Description For Model No. Gutter Nozzle Kit Includes: Part No.

Gutter Nozzle Kit

DUB184 (use with 191L13-5 Nozzle Adapter)

Extension Pipes (3), Nozzle Adapter (1)
Rotatable Pipe (1), Metal Bands (2) 191B03-8

DUB362 / DUB363 (use with 191J13-3 Nozzle Adapter)

UB400MP (use with 191C15-7 Nozzle Adapter)

UB001G / C (use with 191L96-5 Nozzle Adapter)

166094-6

166095-4

•	 Lightweight and compact design for easy handling
•	 Large air outlet for increased air flow output and velocity
•	 Variable 3-speed trigger for precise amount of air flow  
	 within each setting
•	 Extended nozzle design directs air flow angle for blowing and
	 sweeping debris on driveways and more (UB101DZ Only)

UB101DZ (w/Long Nozzle)
UB100DZ (w/Short Nozzle)
(Tools Only)
12V max CXT Li-Ion
Blowers / Vacuums

Battery Capacities	 12V max CXT Li-Ion
Maximum Air Volume	 92 CFM (2.6 m³/min)
Maximum Air Velocity:	
		  w/Long Nozzle	 125 MPH (56 m/sec)
		  w/Short Nozzle	 168 MPH (75 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 0 - 15,800 RPM
Overall Length:
	 	 w/Long Nozzle	 33-1/2" (84.9 cm)
		  w/Short Nozzle	 19-7/8" (50.5 cm)
Net Weight:
	 	 w/Long Nozzle	 2.8 lbs (1.3 kg)
		  w/Short Nozzle	 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg)

191B03-8
Blower Sold Separately

Up To 13' (4 M) Maximum Reach191J13-3
Nozzle Sold Separately

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Air Volume	 113 CFM (3.2 m3/min)
Maximum Air Velocity	 219 MPH (98 m/sec)
Maximum Air Pressure	 5.8 kpa (59 cm H2O)
No Load Speed	 0 - 18,000 RPM
Overall Length	 20-3/8" (51.7 cm)
Net Weight	 2.9 lbs (1.3 kg)

•	 Increased max. air volume, air speed and sealed suction for improved performance and efficiency
•	 High / medium / low speed settings with variable speed trigger allows operator to use the precise
	 amount of air for the application
•	 Converts quickly and easily to a vacuum using vacuum bag part no. 123241-2
•	 Ergonomic soft rubber grip design for vibration absorption and comfortable operation
•	 Use with Long Garden Nozzle 191G09-6 for easy operation while standing

DUB185Z (Tool Only) 
18V LXT
Blower / Vacuum

•	 Unique extended nozzle design for optimum 
	 operation directs air flow angle for blowing and
	 sweeping debris, grass clipping, leaves etc. from
	 driveway's, sidewalks and more
•	 Low / medium / high air volume settings with variable speed control within each setting
•	 DUB183SF includes: One 18V LXT Battery (3.0Ah) & Standard Charger

DUB183SF (w/Long Nozzle) 
DUB182Z (w/Short Nozzle)(Tool Only)
18V LXT Blowers / Vacuums
Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Air Volume	 92 CFM (2.6 m3/min)
Maximum Air Velocity:	
		  w/Long Nozzle	 116 MPH (52 m/sec)
		  w/Short Nozzle	 179 MPH (80 m/sec)
No Load Speed	 0 - 18,000 RPM
Overall Length:
	 	 w/Long Nozzle	 33-1/4" (84.5 cm)
		  w/Short Nozzle	 20-3/4" (52.5 cm)
Net Weight:
	 	 w/Long Nozzle	 4.3 lbs (1.9 kg)
		  w/Short Nozzle	 2.9 lbs (1.3 kg)

DUB183SF

DUB182Z

Optional Garden 
Nozzle Sold Separately

(Part No. 191G09-6)
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Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1):
		  Low	 2,000 SPM
		  Medium	 3,600 SPM
		  High	 4,400 SPM
Cutting Length	 19-3/4" (50 cm) 
Overall Length	 83-1/4" (211.5 cm)
Net Weight	 8.0 lbs (3.6 kg)•	 Up to 80 minutes of run time with 18V (5.0Ah) 

	 LXT Battery (Battery not included)
•	 Brushless motor delivers up to 4,400 SPM for faster cutting
•	 3 speed options (Low: 2,000 SPM, Medium: 3,600 SPM, High: 4,400 SPM) for power management
•	 Reverse function to help free the blade in case it becomes jammed
•	 Optimum curved blades with 3 sharpened edges are designed to easily catch and hold twigs

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)	 3,600 SPM
Cutting Length	 18-1/8" (46 cm) 
Overall Length	 99" (251.1 cm)
Net Weight	 5.8 lbs (2.6 kg)

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1):
		  Low	 2,000 SPM
		  Medium	 3,600 SPM
		  High	 4,400 SPM
Cutting Length	 23-5/8" (60 cm)
Overall Length	 80-1/2" (205 cm)
Net Weight	 7.5 lb (3.4 kg)

•	 Telescopic design provides up to 99" of reach
•	 Toolless locking lever allows operator to easily adjust extension length with no additional tools
•	 Hedge trimmer head can be adjusted every 15° to match the application
•	 Slide type front grip is easily adjusted for operator comfort for maximum work efficiency in different working postures
•	 DUN461WSF includes: One 18V LXT Battery (3.0Ah) & Standard Charger

DUN461WSF
DUN461WZ (Tool Only)
18V LXT Telescopic 
Pole Hedge Trimmer

DUN600LZ (Tool Only)
18V LXT Pole Hedge Trimmer

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)
		  0 - 2,000 / 0 - 3,600 / 0-4,400 SPM
Cutting Length	 29-1/2" (75 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 15/16" (2.35 cm) 
Overall Length	 49-1/2" (126.1 cm)
Net Weight	 8.4 lbs (3.8 kg)

•	 5 Position rotating rear handle with positive stops at 0, 45 and 90 degrees 
•	 3-speed push button control with variable trigger for precise amount of power within each setting
•	 Anti-vibration design (five cushions within the housing) for operator comfort
•	 Two stage safety switch system prevents accidental start up
•	 Low noise level at only 93 dB(A) for operator comfort
•	 LED display indicators allows monitoring of power level
•	 DUH751RTE includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

DUH751RTE
DUH751Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT 30" Hedge Trimmer

3 SPEED OPTIONS
(Low: 2,000 SPM, Medium: 3,600 SPM, High: 4,400 SPM) for power management

•	 Up to 75 minutes of run time with 18V (5.0Ah) LXT Battery 	
	 (Battery not included)
•	 Brushless motor delivers up to 4,400 SPM for faster cutting
•	 3 speed options (Low: 2,000 SPM, Medium: 3,600 SPM, High: 4,400 SPM)
•	 Reverse function to help free the blade in case it becomes jammed
•	 Optimum curved blades with 3 sharpened edges are designed to easily catch and hold twigs 

DUN500WZ (Tool Only) 
18V LXT Articulating
Pole Hedge Trimmer

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)
		  Low	 2,000 SPM
		  Medium	 3,600 SPM
		  High	 5,000 SPM
Cutting Length	 30" (75 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 15/16" (2.35 cm)
Overall Length	 49-3/4" (126.3 cm)
Net Weight	 8.4 lbs (3.78 kg)

•	 Features sharp curved edge blade for trimming 
	 thin branches up to 15/16"
•	 Sharp curved edge blade features inclined / curved tooth to easily 
	 catch and hold branches with reduced friction resistance
•	 3-speed range enables operator to adjust cutting speed based on materials or application
•	 Electric brake stops blade 3-5 seconds after trigger is released for increased operator safety
•	 5 position rotating rear handle with positive stops at 0º, 45º and 90º enables optimal positioning when cutting

UH005GZ (Tool Only) 
40V max XGT 
30" Hedge Trimmer

Use with optional Chip 
Receiver (191R52-1) 

for easy leaf, twig and 
debris collection
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Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)	 1,350 SPM
Cutting Length	 22" (56 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 15/32" (1.2 cm) 
Overall Length	 38" (96.3 cm)
Net Weight	 6.0 lbs (2.7 kg)

•	 Designed for maximum versatility and ease of operation
•	 Battery protection system provides over-discharge, temperature and current protection for enhanced performance,
	 battery cycle life and overall battery life
•	 Anti-vibration structure features five cushions linking handle and motor sections for significantly reduced vibration
	 transmission to operator

DUH523Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT
22" Hedge Trimmer

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed	 2,500 SPM
Cutting Width	 6" (16 cm)
Depth Adjustment 	 5/8" / 13/16" / 1" 
		  (1.5 cm / 2 cm / 2.5 cm)
Overall Length	 13-7/8" (35.3 cm)
Net Weight	 2.5 lbs (1.1 kg)

•	 Compact design for added versatility
•	 Includes 195178-3 Hedge Trimmer Attachment  
•	 Dual blade action cuts quickly with shearing effect
•	 Non-electrolyzed nickel plated blades reduce staining and rusting
•	 Grass catcher enables quick and easy depth adjustment
•	 Tool-less blade changing system enables simple and easy blade changes

DUM604ZX 
(w/Hedge Trimmer Attachment)
(Tool Only)
18V LXT 
6" Grass Shear

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)
		  Low	 2,000 SPM
		  Medium	 3,600 SPM
		  High	 5,000 SPM
Cutting Length	 24" (60 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 7/8" (2.15 cm) 
Overall Length	 44" (112 cm)
Net Weight	 7.9 lbs (3.58 kg)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)
		  Low	 2,000 SPM
		  Medium	 3,000 SPM
		  High	 4,000 SPM
Cutting Length	 24" (60 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 1" (2.5 cm)
Overall Length	 44-1/4" (112.3 cm)
Net Weight	 8.1 lbs (3.67 kg)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)
		  Low	 2,000 SPM
		  Medium	 3,600 SPM
		  High	 5,000 SPM
Cutting Length	 24" (60 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 15/16" (2.35 cm) 
Overall Length	 44" (112 cm)
Net Weight	 7.9 lbs (3.58 kg)

•	 Features standard blade for trimming thin 
	 branches up to 7/8"
•	 Standard blade with dual cutting action cuts quickly 
	 with shearing effect
•	 3-speed range enables operator to adjust cutting speed based on materials or application
•	 Electric brake stops blade 3-5 seconds after trigger is released for increased operator safety
•	 5 position rotating rear handle with positive stops at 0º, 45º and 90º enables optimal positioning when cutting

•	 Features sharp edge blade for rough cutting  
	 of thick branches up to 1"
•	 Sharp edge blade features inclined / curved tooth to easily 
	 catch and hold branches 
•	 3-speed range enables operator to adjust cutting speed based on materials or application
•	 Electric brake stops blade 3-5 seconds after trigger is released for increased operator safety
•	 5 position rotating rear handle with positive stops at 0º, 45º and 90º enables optimal positioning when cutting

Use with optional Chip 
Receiver (191R1-3) 

for easy leaf, twig and 
debris collection

Use with optional Chip 
Receiver (191R51-3) 

for easy leaf , twig and 
debris collection

•	 Features sharp curved edge blade for 
	 trimming thin branches up to 15/16"
•	 Sharp curved edge blade features inclined / curved tooth to easily 
	 catch and hold branches with reduced friction resistance
•	 3-speed range enables operator to adjust cutting speed based on materials or application
•	 Electric brake stops blade 3-5 seconds after trigger is released for increased operator safety
•	 5 position rotating rear handle with positive stops at 0º, 45º and 90º enables optimal positioning when cutting

UH008GZ (Tool Only) 
40V max XGT
24" Hedge Trimmer

UH006GZ (Tool Only) 
40V max XGT
24" Hedge Trimmer

UH004GZ (Tool Only) 
40V max XGT
24" Hedge Trimmer

Use with optional Chip 
Receiver (191R51-3) 

for easy leaf , twig and 
debris collection

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1):
		  Low	 2,000 SPM 
		  Medium	 3,600 SPM
		  High	 4,400 SPM
Cutting Length	 24" (60 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 7/8" (2.15 cm) 
Overall Length	 43-3/4" (111.3 cm)
Net Weight	 7.8 lbs (3.5 kg)

•	 Electric brake stops blade 3-5 seconds after 
	 trigger is released for increased operator safety
•	 Battery capacity warning light indicates approximate 
	 remaining battery power
•	 5 position rotating rear handle with positive stops at 0°, 45° and 90° enables optimal positioning when cutting 
	 vertical or angled hedges
•	 DUH602RTE includes: Two 18V LXT Batteries (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

DUH602RTE
DUH602Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT 24" Hedge Trimmer

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
No Load Speed 	 2,500 SPM
Cutting Width 	 6" (16 cm)
Depth Adjustment 	 5/8" / 13/16" / 1" 
		  (1.5 cm / 2 cm / 2.5 cm) 
Overall Length	 13-7/8" (35.3 cm)
Net Weight	 2.5 lbs (1.1 kg)

•	 Compact design for added versatility
•	 Dual blade action cuts quickly with shearing effect
•	 Non-electrolyzed nickel plated blades reduce staining and rusting
•	 Grass catcher enables quick and easy depth adjustment
•	 Tool-less blade changing system enables simple and easy blade changes

DUM604Z (Tool Only) 
18V LXT 6" Grass Shear
Optional Hedge Trimmer Attachments for DUM604Z
	 Hedge Trimmer Blades 195178-3
	 Hedge Trimmer Cover 195274-7

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Strokes Per Minute (min-1)	 1,000 - 1,800 SPM
Cutting Length	 25-1/2" (65 cm)
Maximum Cutting Thickness	 11/16" (1.8 cm)
Overall Length	 48-1/2" (123.3 cm)
Net Weight	 8.9 lbs (4.0 kg)

•	 Electric brake stops blade 3-5 seconds after trigger is released for 
	 increased operator safety
•	 Battery capacity warning light indicates approximate remaining battery power
•	 5 position rotating rear handle with positive stops at 0°, 45° and 90° enables optimal positioning when cutting 
	 vertical or angled hedges
•	 Variable speed dial enables operator to adjust cutting speed based on materials or application

DUH651Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
25-1/2" Hedge Trimmer
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DG001

Battery Capacities	 12V max (1.3 Ah) Li-Ion
No Load Speed	 1,250 SPM
Cutting Width	 6" (16 cm)
Depth Adjustment	 3/8" / 9/16" / 1" 
		  (1 cm / 1.5 cm / 2.5 cm) 
Overall Length	 11-1/2" (29.2 cm)
Net Weight	 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)

•	 Compact design for added versatility
•	 Dual blade action cuts quickly with shearing effect
•	 Non-electrolyzed nickel plated blades reduce staining and rusting
•	 Wire toboggan style base frame enables quick and easy 
	 depth adjustment
•	 Battery capacity warning light indicates low battery capacity

MU01Z (12V max (1.3 Ah) Pod)
(Tool Only)
12V Li-Ion
6" Grass Shear
Optional Hedge Trimmer Attachments for MU01Z
	 Hedge Trimmer Blades 195178-3
	 Chip Receiver Set 195278-9
	 Hedge Trimmer Cover 195274-7

Cordless Grass
Shear Accessories Description

For Model No.
DUM604Z
UM600DZ

For Model No.
DUM168Z

MU01Z

Hedge 
Trimmer 

Blade

• Quick and Easy Installation
• Double-sided for efficient dual cutting action

• Non-electrolyzed nickel plated blades  
engineered to resist staining and rusting

198409-9 195178-3

Chip 
Receiver

• Easy one-touch installation and removal
• For efficient collection and clean-up of clippings

• Attaches to either side of the blade
198402-3 195278-9

Blade 
Cover

• Slip on blade cover for protection while
stored or transported 195274-7

Extension
Handle

• Allows the Grass Shear to be used 
comfortably in a standing position

• Quick and easy installation
• 5 stage angle adjustment

198486-1

Cordless Hedge Trimmer Accessories

Blade Cover 
Part No.

Chip Receiver 
Part No. For Models

195274-7 198402-3 UH201DZ

450490-1 194681-1 DUH651Z

453723-3 195050-9 DUH523Z

195050-9

450490-1

•	 Adjustable rate of flow, telescopic wand, lock-on feature
•	 Curved tank design rests comfortable against operator when carried over the shoulder
•	 Telescopic spray wand adjusts between 19" and 27" overall length
•	 H-shaped double-headed nozzle with adjustable rate of flow for narrow or wide angle spraying
•	 Large paddle switch with lock-on button for easy continuous spraying
•	 DUS054RF includes: One 18V LXT Battery (3.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

•	 Maximum cordless spraying maneuverability
•	 Curved tank design with padded harness and ventilated back pad rests comfortably against operator 
•	 23-5/8" spray wand • I-shaped double-headed nozzle with adjustable rate of flow for narrow spraying or 
	 herbicide nozzle for wide angle spraying
•	 Large paddle switch with lock-on button for easy continuous spraying
•	 DUS158RF includes: One 18V LXT Battery (3.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Tank Capacity	 5L
Hose Length	 1.7 m (67")
Maximum Working Pressure	 0.3 Mpa
Spray Wand Length	 19-3/4" - 27-1/2" (0.5 - 0.7 m)
Nozzle Mounting Thread	 G 1/4"
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 13-1/2" x 7-1/8" x 14-1/2"
		  (34.3 cm x 18.2 cm x 36.8 cm)
Net Weight	 6.2 lbs (2.8 kg)

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Tank Capacity	 15L
Hose Length	 1.7 m (67")
Maximum Working Pressure	 0.5 Mpa
Spray Wand Length	 23-5/8" (0.6 m)
Nozzle Mounting Thread	 G 1/4"
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 12-1/2" x 9-3/8" x 20-3/8" 
		  (31.7 cm x 23.7 cm x 51.7 cm)
Net Weight	 12.2 lbs (5.5 kg)

DUS054RF
DUS054Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT 5L Sprayer

DUS158RF
DUS158Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT 15L Backpack Sprayer

Battery Capacities	 12V max CXT Li-Ion
Tank Capacity	 5L
Hose Length	 1.7 m (67")
Maximum Working Pressure	 0.3 Mpa
Spray Wand Length	 19-3/4" - 27-1/2" (0.5 - 0.7 m)
Nozzle Mounting Thread	 G 1/4"
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 13-1/2" x 7-1/8" x 13-1/2"
		  (34.3 cm x 18.2 cm x 34.3 cm)
Net Weight	 5.1 lbs (2.3 kg)

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Tank Capacity	 10L
Hose Length	 1.7 m (67")
Maximum Working Pressure	 0.5 Mpa
Spray Wand Length	 23-5/8" (0.6 m)
Nozzle Mounting Thread	 G 1/4"
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 12-1/2" x 9-3/8" x 17-1/4"
		  (31.7 cm x 23.7 cm x 43.7 cm)
Net Weight	 11.5 lbs (5.2 kg)

US053DZ (Tool Only)
12V max CXT Li-Ion 5L Sprayer

DUS108Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT 10L Backpack Sprayer

•	 Compact design for added versatility
•	 Dual blade action cuts quickly with shearing effect
•	 Non-electrolyzed nickel plated blades reduce staining and rusting
•	 Grass catcher enables quick and easy depth adjustment
•	 Tool-less blade changing system enables simple and 
	 easy blade changes

UM600DZ (Tool Only)
12V max CXT Li-Ion 
6" Grass Shear
Optional Hedge Trimmer Attachments for UM600DZ
	 Hedge Trimmer Blades 198409-9
	 Chip Receiver Set 198402-3
	 Hedge Trimmer Cover 195274-7

Battery Capacities	 12V max CXT Li-Ion
No Load Speed	 2,500 SPM
Cutting Width 	 6" (16 cm)
Depth Adjustment	 5/8" / 13/16" / 1" 
		  (1.5 cm / 2 cm / 2.5 cm) 
Overall Length	 13-5/8" (34.7 cm)
Net Weight	 2.5 lbs (1.1 kg)
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AC POWER – CORDLESS VERSATILITY

DDA460
DG001

Auger Drill Bits

Type Diameter  Auger 
Part No.

Replacement Blade 
Part No.

Replacement
Retention Pin Part No.

7/16" Hex Shank                                
Auger Bit Adapters

21-1/4" Extension Bar 
Part No.

Auger Handle
Attachment Part No. For Model(s)

Earth Auger 
Drill Bits

4" E-07347* E-07668

E-07381
327687-6 

(Makita Bit Adapter)                                   
327684-2 

(Stihl† Bit Adapter)
E-07375 191P11-3 DG001G

DDA4606" E-07353* E-07674

8" E-07369* E-07680

Ice Auger 
Drill Bit 6" E-12778* E-12784 E-07381 - E-07375 191P11-3 DG001G

DDA460

*Includes Retention Pin / †Stihl is a registered trademark of Andreas Stihl AG & Co. KG

E-07347

E-12778

Earth Auger
Drill Bits

Ice Auger
Drill Bit

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Drilling Capacities:
		  For Sandy Soil	 5-7/8″ (ø200 mm) 
		  For Clay Soil	 7-7/8″ (ø150 mm)
No Load Speed	 0 - 400 / 0 - 1,500 RPM
Overall Length	 33-1/4" (84.2 cm)
Net Weight	 14.4 lbs (6.5 kg)

•	 Torque limiter stops bit rotation if bit jams for increased operator safety and tool protection
•	 Soft start feature gradually increases speed to eliminate start up shock
•	 Variable speed trigger allows operator to adjust speed based on materials or application
•	 Dual LED job light with pre-glow and after-glow features illuminates work area
•	 Ergonomic soft rubber grip design for vibration absorption and comfortable operation
•	 Includes D style side handle
•	 DG001GM105 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Includes earth auger handle attachment with
bracing bar and bit adapters for use with

Makita earth auger drill bits

DG001GM105
DG001GZ05 (Tool Only)
40V max XGT 1/2" Earth Auger
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WET GUARD WITH IPX4 RATING 
offers maximum protection in wet environments

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Guide Bar Length	 16" (40 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 0.325" / 43G
Chain Speed	 0 - 5,020 FPM (0 - 1,530 m/min)
Overall Length	 17-1/2" (44.5 cm)
Net Weight	 9.9 lbs (4.5 kg)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Guide Bar Length	 16" (40 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 0.325" / 43G
Chain Speed	 0 - 5,020 FPM (0 - 1,530 m/min)
Overall Length	 17-1/2" (44.5 cm)
Net Weight	 9.9 lbs (4.5 kg)

•	 High speed performance, variable speed (0 - 5,020 feet per minute).
	 Power equivalent to a 42cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Low noise level at only 104 dB(A) with zero emissions for operator comfort and reduced environmental impact
•	 Tool-less bar mounting and chain tension adjustment for quick and easy set up and adjustment on the jobsite
•	 Automatic chain oiler maintains optimal bar/chain lubrication during operation with no adjustments required
•	 UC016GT101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

•	 High speed performance, variable speed (0 - 5,020 feet per minute).  
	 Power equivalent to a 42cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Low noise level at only 104 dB(A) with zero emissions for operator comfort and reduced environmental impact
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain
•	 Automatic chain oiler maintains optimal bar/chain lubrication during operation with no adjustments required
•	 Chain oil view window enables operator to easily check oil level

UC016GT101
UC016GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
16" Rear Handle Chainsaw

UC012GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
16" Rear Handle Chainsaw

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 16" (40 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 3,940 FPM (0 - 1 200 m/min)
Overall Length	 32-1/4" (81.8 cm)
Net Weight	 9.3 lbs (4.2 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 16" (40 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0-3,940 FPM (0 - 1 200 m/min)
Overall Length	 31-1/2" (80 cm)
Net Weight	 9.0 lbs (4.1 kg)

•	 Strong performance, variable speed (3,940 feet per minute).
	 Power equivalent to a 30cc gasoline Chainsaw
•	 Specialized 18Vx2 battery positioning is the Makita industry game changer within the cordless product line 
	 offering premium balance, control and cutting performance
•	 Makita built outer rotor Brushless motor direct drive system for high power & speed
•	 Tool-less chain tension adjustment for quick and easy adjustment on the jobsite

•	 Strong performance, variable speed (3,940 feet per minute). 
	 Power equivalent to a 30cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Specialized 18Vx2 battery positioning is the Makita industry game changer within the cordless product line offering
	 premium balance, control and cutting performance
•	 Makita built outer rotor Brushless motor direct drive system for high power & speed
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain

DUC400Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
16" Rear Handle Chainsaw

DUC405Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT 
16" Rear Handle Chainsaw

UC012
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WET GUARD WITH IPX4 RATING 
offers maximum protection in wet environments

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 16" (40 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 1,520 FPM (0 - 460 m/min)
Overall Length	 31-1/4" (79.4 cm)
Net Weight	 8.0 lbs (3.6 kg)

DUC407RTX2
DUC407ZX2 (Tool Only)
18V LXT 
16" Rear Handle Chainsaw

•	 Power and performance equivalent to engine chainsaws with cordless 
	 freedom and maneuverability
•	 Tool-less bar mounting and chain tension adjustment for quick and easy set up and adjustment on the jobsite
•	 Automatic chain oiler maintains optimal bar / chain lubrication during operation with no adjustments required
•	 Chain oil view window enables operator to easily check oil level
•	 DUH407RTX2 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

•	 Fast, variable speed (0 - 4,880 feet per minute). 
	 Power equivalent to a 32cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Designed with the professional arborist in mind that require a compact and powerful saw
•	 Variable speed control by trigger • Electric chain brake • Kickback brake • Chain oil adjustment
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain
•	 UC004GM101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Guide Bar Length	 14" (35 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 4,880 FPM (0 - 1,490 m/min)
Overall Length	 10-1/2" (26.6 cm)
Net Weight	 7.5 lbs (3.4 kg)

UC004GM101
UC004GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
14" Top Handle Chainsaw

•	 Fast, variable speed (0 - 4,880 feet per minute). 
	 Power equivalent to a 32cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Designed with the professional arborist in mind that require a compact and powerful saw
•	 Variable speed control by trigger • Electric chain brake • Kickback brake • Chain oil adjustment
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain
•	 UC005GM101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Guide Bar Length	 16" (40 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 4,880 FPM (0 - 1,490 m/min)
Overall Length	 10-1/2" (26.6 cm)
Net Weight	 7.5 lbs (3.4 kg)

UC005GM101
UC005GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
16" Top Handle Chainsaw

•	 Fast, variable speed (0 - 4,880 feet per minute). 
	 Power equivalent to a 32cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Designed with the professional arborist in mind that require a compact and powerful saw
•	 Variable speed control by trigger • Electric chain brake • Kickback brake • Chain oil adjustment
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain
•	 UC003GM101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Guide Bar Length	 12" (30 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 4,880 FPM (0-1,490 m/min)
Overall Length	 10-1/2" (26.6 cm)
Net Weight	 7.5 lbs (3.4 kg)

UC003GM101
UC003GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
12" Top Handle Chainsaw

•	 Strong performance, variable speed (3,940 feet per minute).
	 Power equivalent to a 30cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Specialized 18Vx2 battery positioning is the Makita industry game changer within the cordless product line 
	 offering premium balance, control and cutting performance
•	 Makita built outer rotor Brushless motor direct drive system for high power & speed
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 14" (35 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 3,940 FPM (0 - 1 200 m/min)
Overall Length	 30" (76.2 cm)
Net Weight	 8.9 lbs (4.0 kg)

DUC355Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT 
14" Rear Handle Chainsaw

•	 Strong performance, variable speed (0-3,940 feet per minute). 
	 Power equivalent to a 30cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Designed with the professional arborist in mind that requires an even more powerful saw
•	 Torque boost mode powers through thick or hard branches
•	 Variable speed control by trigger • Soft start for motor protection • Electric chain brake
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 12" (30 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 3,940 FPM (0 - 1 200 m/min)
Overall Length	 21-7/8" (55.6 cm)
Net Weight	 8.0 lbs (3.6 kg)

DUC306Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT 
12" Top Handle Chainsaw

•	 Power and performance equivalent to engine chainsaws with cordless  
	 freedom and maneuverability
•	 Tool-less bar mounting and chain tension adjustment for quick and easy set up and adjustment on the jobsite
•	 Automatic chain oiler maintains optimal bar / chain lubrication during operation with no adjustments required
•	 Chain oil view window enables operator to easily check oil level
•	 DUH307RTX2 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 12" (30 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 1,520 FPM (0 - 460 m/min)
Overall Length	 21-7/8" (55.6 cm)
Net Weight	 8.0 lbs (3.6 kg)

DUC307RTX2
DUC307ZX2 (Tool Only)
18V LXT 
12" Rear Handle Chainsaw

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Guide Bar Length	 14" (35 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 0.325" / 43G
Chain Speed	 0 - 5,020 FPM (0 - 1,530 m/min) 
Overall Length	 17-1/2" (44.5 cm)
Net Weight	 9.9 lbs (4.5 kg)

•	 High speed performance, variable speed (0 - 5,020 feet per minute). 
	 Power equivalent to a 42cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Low noise level at only 104 dB(A) with zero emissions for operator comfort and reduced environmental impact
•	 Tool-less bar mounting and chain tension adjustment for quick and easy set up and adjustment on the jobsite
•	 Automatic chain oiler maintains optimal bar/chain lubrication during operation with no adjustments required
•	 UC015GT101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

UC015GT101
UC015GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
14" Rear Handle Chainsaw
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Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Cutting Length	 9-1/2" (24 cm)
Oil Tank Capacity	 160 ml
Overall Length	 99" (251.6 cm)
Net Weight	 15.5 lbs (7.0 kg)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Cutting Length	 9-1/2" (24 cm)
Oil Tank Capacity	 160 ml
Overall Length	 88" (223.8 cm)
Net Weight	 11.7 lbs (5.3 kg)

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Cutting Length	 10" (25.5 cm)
Oil Tank Capacity	 160 ml
Overall Length	 88" (223.8 cm)
Net Weight	 12.2 lbs (5.5 kg)

•	 Excellent tool balance featuring lightweight 
	 cutting head for easy control and maneuverability
•	 Can reach up to 13'
•	 Slim saw head allows accessibility in tight areas
•	 Integrated branch hook provides support for cutting or clearing branches
•	 Captive bar nut prevents loss when removing sprocket cover for replacement of saw chain or guide bar
•	 UA002GM101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

•	 Excellent tool balance featuring lightweight 
	 cutting head for easy control and maneuverability
•	 Slim saw head allows accessibility in tight areas
•	 Integrated branch hook provides support for cutting or clearing branches
•	 Captive bar nut prevents loss when removing sprocket cover for replacement of saw chain or guide bar
 •	Easily check bar oil level through translucent tank with recessed cap to protect from damage or accidental
	 branch hang-ups
•	 UA001GM101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

•	 Excellent tool balance featuring lightweight cutting head for easy control 
	 and maneuverability
•	 Torque boost mode delivers extra power to get through a tough cut
•	 Battery guard protects batteries from shocks, (e.g. fall damage, bumps, etc.) and acts as a secondary handle
•	 Integrated branch hook provides support for cutting or clearing branches
•	 Captive bar nut prevents loss when removing sprocket cover for replacement of saw chain or guide bar
•	 Easily check bar oil level through translucent tank with recessed cap to protect from damage or accidental
	 branch hang-ups

UA002GM101
UA002GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
9' – 13' Telescoping
10" Pole Chainsaw

UA001GM101
UA001GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
8' / 10" Pole Chainsaw

DUA250Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
8' / 10" Pole Chainsaw

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 4" (10 cm)
Chain Speed	 1,570 FPM (480 m/min)
Dimensions (L x W x H)	 14″ x 3-1/2″ x 9-1/8″
		  (35.7 cm x 9 cm x 23.2 cm)
Net Weight	 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Guide Bar Length	 10" (25 cm)
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Chain Speed	 0 - 4,720 FPM (1,440 m/min)
Overall Length	 19" (48.2 cm)
Net Weight	 5.8 lbs (2.6 kg)

•	 Tool-less change and tension adjustment of saw chain
•	 Movable guard covers the top of the guide bar and the guard opens as the branch is cut
•	 Adjustable chain oiling to ensure optimal lubrication for application
•	 Rear hand guard for additional safety
•	 DUC101SF includes: One 18V LXT Battery (3.0Ah) & Standard Charger

•	 Strong performance, variable speed (0-4,720 feet per minute). 
	 Power equivalent to a 22cc gasoline Chainsaw.
•	 Designed with the professional arborist in mind
•	 Torque boost mode powers through thick or hard branches
•	 Variable speed control by trigger • Soft start for motor protection • Electric chain brake
•	 Captive nuts: prevent loss of nut when removing sprocket cover to replace guide bar or saw chain

•	 Excellent tool balance featuring lightweight 
	 cutting head for easy control and maneuverability
•	 Telescopic pole extends your reach from 9' to 13' 
•	 Torque boost mode delivers extra power to get through a tough cut
•	 Battery guard protects batteries from shocks, (e.g. fall damage, bumps, etc.) and acts as a secondary handle
•	 Integrated branch hook provides support for cutting or clearing branches
•	 Captive bar nut prevents loss when removing sprocket cover for replacement of saw chain or guide bar

DUC101SF
DUC101Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT 4" Pruning Saw

DUC254Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT
10" Top Handle Chainsaw

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Chain Pitch / Gauge	 3/8" / 0.043"
Cutting Length	 10" (25.5 cm)
Oil Tank Capacity	 160 ml
Overall Length	 88" (223.8 cm)
Net Weight	 15.7 lbs (7.1 kg)

DUA251Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
9' – 13' Telescoping
10" Pole Chainsaw

UA002

UA001/UA002
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Chainsaw Chain, Bar and Cover Reference Chart

Models Bar Length Gauge Pitch Chain Part No. Chain Type Bar Mount Drive Link Bar Part No. Cover Part No. File Size
DUC254 10" / 25 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H00-0 90PX A041 39 191G14-3 452093-7 4.5 mm

DUC307 12" / 30 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H01-8 90PX A041 46 191G15-1 413G23-5 N/A

DUC407 16" / 40 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H03-4 90PX A041 56 191G17-7 413G21-9 N/A

DUC306, DUC355, DUC405, 
DUC353, DUC400 12" / 30 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H01-8 90PX A041 46 191G15-1 419288-5 4.5 mm

DUC355, DUC400, DUC405 14" / 35 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H02-6 90PX A041 52 191G16-9 419288-5 4.5 mm

DUC353, DUC355, DUC400, DUC405 16" / 40 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H03-4 90PX A041 56 191G17-7 419242-9 4.5 mm

UC003 12" / 30 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H01-8 90PX A041 46 191G15-1 419288-5 4.5 mm

UC004 14" / 35 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H02-6 90PX A041 52 191G16-9 419288-5 4.5 mm

UC005 16" / 40 cm 0.043" 3/8" 191H03-4 90PX A041 56 191G17-7 419242-9 4.5 mm

UC015 14" / 35 cm 0.043" 0.325" 191T91-3 80TXL A041 59 191T87-4 419288-5 5/32"

UC012, UC016 16" / 40 cm 0.043" 0.325" 191T92-1 80TXL A041 64 191T88-2 419242-9 5/32"

196741-5 165247-4 165247-4

Chainsaw Files & File Sets
File Sets Includes File, Handle & Guide

Type File Size Part No.

Round

5/32" 953 030 010

3/16" 953 030 030

7/32" 953 009 000

File Sets Bulk 12 / Pk

Type File Size Part No.

Round

5/32" 953 003 090

11/64" 953 003 100

3/16" 953 003 070

7/32" 953 003 040

6" File Handle

953 004 010

953 030 010

953 003 040

Bar & Chain Oils
Qty. Particulars Item #

4 Heavy (Summer) Bar &
Chain Oil (4 x 1 Gallon) 181116-ACS2

4 Light (Winter) Bar &
Chain Oil (4 x 1 Gallon) 181120-ACS2

Chainsaw Safety Pants
• Certified to C/UL CAN/BNQ 1923-450-M91 Class A standards

 • Zippered fly • 2 front and 2 rear pockets • Zippered ankles with button tabs
• Available in sizes: 28/30, 32/34, 36/38, 40/42 and 44/46

MSP28-30 T-01650 T-01666 T-01672 MSP44-46

Size 28/30 Size 32/34 Size 36/38 Size 40/42 Size 44/46 

   

Chainsaw Safety Equipment
Description

Forestry Safety Helmet
T-01703

• Complete head, face and hearing protection for forestry use
• Class C, E & G head protection

• Helmet meets CE 0086 EN397:1995 & ANSI Z87.1-2003
• Face shield meets CE EN166 3B, EN1731 F & ANSI Z87.1

• Hearing protection meets ANSI S3.19

Brush Guard Visor
T-01638

• Hearing and face protection for forestry use
• Face shield rated to CA EN 1731/S, EN 97 0194 standards

• Hearing protection offers 23 dB noise reduction rating (NRR)

Forestry Face Screen
 	 FACE SHIELD

• Replacement face screen for use with forestry safety helmets
• Meets CE EN166 3B, EN1731 F & ANSI Z87.1 standards

181120-ACS2
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JR002 DJR183

Battery Capacities	 Two 18V LXT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 5-1/8" (13 cm)
		  Wood (w/11-3/4" Blade)	 10" (25.5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute:	
		  High	 0 - 3,000 SPM
		  Low	 0 - 2,300 SPM
Length of Stroke	 1-1/4" (3.2 cm)
Overall Length	 17-3/4" (44.9 cm)
Net Weight	 6.2 lbs (2.8 kg)

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 5-1/8" (13 cm)
		  Wood (w/11-3/4" Blade)	 10" (25.5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute:
		  High	 0 - 3,000 SPM
		  Low	 0 - 2,300 SPM
Length of Stroke	 1-1/4" (3.2 cm)
Overall Length	 18" (45.7 cm)
Net Weight	 7.8 lbs (3.5 kg)

•	 Increased cutting speed and stroke length 
	 offers maximum cutting efficiency
•	 2 speed settings provides ideal settings for wood or metal 
	 cutting applications
•	 Newly designed vertical crank mechanism minimizes blade 
	 deflection and reduces vibration
•	 "Tool-less" shoe adjustment enables fast and easy adjustment on the jobsite

•	 Increased jobsite durability due to lubricating
	 mechanism and reinforced gear shaft
•	 2 speed settings provides ideal settings for wood or
	 metal cutting applications
•	 Newly designed vertical crank mechanism minimizes blade 
	 deflection and reduces vibration
•	 JR001GM101 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

DJR360Z (Tool Only)
36V (18Vx2) LXT
Reciprocating Saw

JR001GM101
JR001GZ (Tool Only)
40V max XGT
Reciprocating Saw

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 5-1/8" (13 cm)
		  Wood (w/11-3/4" Blade)	 10" (25.5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute:
		  High	 0 - 3,000 SPM
		  Low	 0 - 2,300 SPM
Length of Stroke	 1-1/4" (3.2 cm)
Overall Length	 17-1/4" (43.9 cm)
Net Weight	 6.9 lbs (3.1 kg)

•	 Increased cutting speed and stroke length 
	 offers maximum cutting efficiency
•	 2 speed settings provides ideal settings for wood or metal 
	 cutting applications
•	 Newly designed vertical crank mechanism minimizes blade deflection and reduces vibration
•	 "Tool-less" shoe adjustment enables fast and easy adjustment on the jobsite
•	 DJR187RTX1 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

DJR187RTX1
DJR187Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT Reciprocating Saw

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 5-1/8" (13 cm)
		  Wood (w/11-3/4" Blade)	 10" (25.5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute	 0 - 2,800 SPM
Length of Stroke	 1-1/4" (3.2 cm)
Overall Length	 19-1/8" (48.6 cm)
Net Weight	 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg)•	 Heavy duty design and performance

•	 Increased cutting speed and stroke length offers maximum 
	 cutting efficiency
•	 Newly designed vertical crank mechanism minimizes blade deflection and reduces vibration
•	 Fixed shoe provides maximum stability during heavy duty cutting applications
•	 DJR186RTX1 includes: One 18V LXT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

DJR186RTX1
DJR186Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT Reciprocating Saw

JR002GM102 / JR002GZ  (Tool Only)
40V max XGT Reciprocating Saw

•	 High Power lightweight professional cutting
•	 Orbital cutting mechanism enables operator to achieve a more aggressive cut for fast,
	 rough cutting applications
•	 Tool-less shoe adjustment enables fast and easy adjustment on the jobsite
•	 Variable speed dial and trigger switch allows operator to adjust cutting speed to
	 suit material or application
•	 JR002GM102 includes: One 40V max XGT Battery (4.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

Battery Capacities	 40V max XGT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 5-1/8" (13 cm)
		  Wood (w/11-3/4" Blade)	 10" (25.5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute	 0 - 3,000 SPM
Length of Stroke	 1-1/4" (3.2 cm)
Overall Length	 16-3/4" (42.4 cm)
Net Weight	 8.6 lbs (3.9 kg)

HIGH POWER ULTRA-COMPACT
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Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 2" (5 cm)
		  Wood (w/12" Blade)	 2" (5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute	 0 - 3,000 SPM
Length of Stroke	 1/2" (1.3 cm)
Overall Length	 15-5/8" (39.8 cm)
Net Weight	 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg)

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 5-1/8" (13 cm)
		  Wood (w/11-3/4" Blade)	 10" (25.5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute	 0 - 3,100 SPM
Length of Stroke	 7/8" (2.2 cm) 
Overall Length	 16-1/8" (41 cm)
Net Weight	 4.0 lbs (1.8 kg)

•	 Ultra-compact and lightweight design for maximum versatility and maneuverability
•	 Multi-position switch (tool handle & tool body) with lock-off levers for easier operation, maximum 
	 versatility and operatorsafety
•	 Battery protection system provides over-discharge, temperature and circuit protection for enhanced performance, 
	 battery cycle life and overall battery life

•	 High power and lightweight design with low vibration for easy use in tight spaces
•	 Integrated counterweight creates low vibration for reduced operator strain and fatigue
•	 Loop handle design protects operators hand from contact with materials
•	 Tool-less blade change feature enables fast and easy blade changes on the jobsite
•	 DJR189RT includes: One 18V LXT Battery (5.0Ah) & Rapid Charger

DJR183Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT
Reciprocating 
Pruning Saw

DJR189RT
DJR189Z (Tool Only)
18V LXT Reciprocating Saw

Battery Capacities	 18V LXT
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 5-1/8" (13 cm)
		  Wood (w/11-3/4" Blade)	 10" (25.5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute	 0 - 3,000 SPM
Length of Stroke	 13/16" (2 cm)
Overall Length	 12-1/2" (31.6 cm)
Net Weight	 5.1 lbs (2.3 kg)

•	 SUB-COMPACT Size - PROFESSIONAL Power
•	 Sub-compact size and weight ideal for fast and fatigue free cutting
•	 Tool-less blade change feature enables fast and easy blade changes on the jobsite
•	 Shorter overall length enables easy access between 16" on-centre studs
•	 Electric brake stops blade immediately for maximum operator safety
•	 Constant speed control maintains constant speed under heavy load

DJR188ZB (Tool Only)
18V LXT Sub-Compact
Reciprocating Saw

Battery Capacities	 12V max CXT Li-Ion
Maximum Cutting Capacities:
		  Pipe	 2" (5 cm)
		  Wood	 2" (5 cm)
Strokes Per Minute	 0 - 3,000 SPM
Length of Stroke	 1/2" (1.3 cm)
Overall Length	 14-3/4" (37.6 cm)
Net Weight	 2.5 lbs (1.1 kg)

•	 Compact eXtreme Technology (CXT)
•	 Multi-position switch (tool handle and tool body) with lock-off levers for easier operation, maximum versatility 
	 and operator safety
•	 One-handed, fast tool-less blade changes
•	 Battery protection system provides over-discharge, temperature and circuit protection for enhanced performance, 
	 battery cycle life and overall battery life

JR103DZ (Tool Only)
12V max CXT Li-Ion
Reciprocating Saw

Reciprocating Saw Blades

Length TPI Width Thickness Material Blade Type Recommended Use Part No. Pk

Masonry

8" Tungsten
Carbide Grit 3/4" .040" - Straight Back Brick, Tile, Marble, Stone, Chalkboard, Cast Iron, Melamine, Veneer & Fibreglass 723077-A-2 2 / Pk

9-1/2" 2 Carbide Teeth 1" .0625" - Straight Back Aerated Concrete, Concrete Block & Brick, Low Aggregate Concrete & Masonry, Abrasive Materials B-12809 1 / Pk

12" 2 Carbide Teeth 2" .0625" - Straight Back Aerated Concrete, Concrete Block & Brick, Low Aggregate Concrete & Masonry, Abrasive Materials B-10394 1 / Pk

Wood Cutting
8" Progressive 3/4" .050" High Carbon Steel Taper Back Fast, Clean Cutting in Wood from 1/4" - 4" 723078-A-5 5 / Pk

9" 3 3/4" .050" High Carbon Steel Taper Back Very Fast, Aggressive Cutting in Green Wood from 5/8" - 6" 723053-A-5 5 / Pk

9" 6 3/4" .050" High Carbon Steel Taper Back Very Fast, Aggressive Cutting in Green Wood from 5/8" - 6" 723052-A-5 5 / Pk

Specialty
6" 6 3/4" .050" Stainless Steel Straight Back Bone, Horn, Frozen Foods, Ice, Pruning B-52043 1 / Pk

9" 6 3/4" .050" Stainless Steel Straight Back Bone, Horn, Frozen Foods, Ice, Pruning B-30564 1 / Pk

9" 10 3/4" .050" Stainless Steel Straight Back Meat, Frozen Foods, Ice B-30570 1 / Pk

12" 6 3/4" .050" Stainless Steel Straight Back Bone, Horn, Frozen Foods, Ice, Pruning B-23248 1 / Pk

12" 10 3/4" .050" Stainless Steel Straight Back Meat, Frozen Foods, Ice B-23254 1 / Pk

7" 8.5 3/4" .024" High Carbon Steel Straight Back Green Wood, Pruning B-56580 1 / Pk

7" 15 3/4" .024" High Carbon Steel Straight Back Green Wood, Pruning, Bamboo, PVC B-56596 1 / Pk

9" 8.5 3/4" .035" Bi-Metal Straight Back Green Wood, Pruning B-57386 1 / Pk

9" 15 3/4" .035" Bi-Metal Straight Back Green Wood, Pruning, Bamboo, PVC B-57392 1 / Pk

10" 8.5 3/4" .039" High Carbon Steel Straight Back Green Wood, Pruning B-62016 1 / Pk

Ideal for Green Wood
723053-A-5

Ideal for Concrete, Concrete Block & Brick
B-12809

Ideal for Bone, Horn, Frozen Foods, Ice & Pruning
B-23248
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G O I N G  B E Y O N D  L I M I T S

DC40RA
40V max XGT Rapid Charger
•	 Charges a 40V max XGT 2.5Ah battery in 
	 28 minutes, and 4.0Ah battery in 45 minutes
•	 Built-in chip communicates during the charging
	 process to control current, voltage, and temperature

DC40RB
40V max XGT Dual Port Rapid Charger
•	 Charges a 40V max XGT 2.5Ah battery in 
	 28 minutes, and 4.0Ah battery in 45 minutes
•	 Three fan design circulates air through the
	 batteries and circuit board for faster charging

ADP10
18V LXT Adapter for XGT Chargers
•	 Adapts 40V max XGT chargers to charge 
	 18V LXT batteries (batteries not included)
•	 Charges a 18V LXT 5.0Ah battery in 40 minutes, 
	 and 6.0Ah battery in 50 minutes
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Backpack Power Supply

40V max XGT Chargers

•	 Ideal for all day work; expected run times with
	 PDC1200A02 may vary by product, application,
	 and workday amount
•	 Powers ConnectX™, 40V max XGT and
	 36V (18Vx2) LXT systems for ultimate compatibility
	 (40V max adapter 191N62-4 sold separately)

191N62-4
40V max XGT Adapter
(PDC1200A02, PDC01)

40V max XGT Batteries

HIGHEROUTPUT
POWER

2X LONGER RUN TIMEUP TO

BL4025
40V max XGT 
Battery (2.5Ah)

28MIN
CHARGE TIME

BL4040
40V max XGT 
Battery (4.0Ah)

45MIN
CHARGE TIME

BL4050F
40V max XGT 
Battery (5.0Ah)

50MIN
CHARGE TIME

BL4080F
40V max XGT 
Battery (8.0Ah)

76MIN
CHARGE TIME

PDC1200A02
ConnectX™ 1,200Wh Portable 
Backpack Power Supply

COMPACT SIZE LONGER RUN TIME
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Backpack Power Supply

Backpack Power Supply Adapters

LXT Chargers

•	 Ideal for all day work; expected run times with
	 PDC1200A02 may vary by product, application,
	 and workday amount
•	 Powers ConnectX™, 40V max XGT and
	 36V (18Vx2) LXT systems for ultimate compatibility
	 (40V max adapter 191N62-4 sold separately)

•	 Provides up to 4X the run time when used with  
	 Makita 18V LXT products
•	 Provides up to 2X the run time when used with  
	 Makita 36V (18Vx2) LXT products

Small MAKPAC Interlocking Case (197210-9) 
with Optional Inner Tray (839742-7)
•	 For convenient storage and transportation of batteries
•	 839742-7 Inner tray fits Small MAKPAC Interlocking  
	 Case 197210-9
•	 Holds up to 8 batteries
•	 Interlocking latches secure lid shut and link multiple  
	 cases together

DC18RC
18V LXT Rapid Charger
•	 Charges 18V LXT 1.5Ah battery in 15 minutes,
	 3.0Ah in 22 minutes, 4.0Ah in 36 minutes and  
	 5.0Ah in 45 minutes
•	 Communicates with the battery’s built-in chip during
	 the charging process to optimize battery life

DC18RD
18V LXT Dual Rapid Charger
•	 Charges 2 batteries simultaneously
•	 Charges two (2) 18V LXT 6.0Ah batteries 
	 in only 55 minutes

DC18SF
18V LXT 4-Port Multi-Charger
•	 Charges two (2) 18V LXT 6.0Ah batteries in 
	 130 minutes and four (4) 18V LXT 6.0Ah batteries 
	 in 260 minutes
•	 Charges two (2) 18V LXT 3.0Ah batteries in 
	 60 minutes and four (4) 18V LXT 3.0Ah batteries 
	 in 120 minutes

DC18SE
18V LXT Automotive Charger
•	 Compatible with 12-volt DC outlets found in 
	 most autos and trucks
•	 Charges Makita 18V Lithium-Ion slide-style batteries

PDC1200A02
ConnectX™ 1,200Wh Portable 
Backpack Power Supply

PDC01X2
PDC01 (TOOL ONLY)
Portable Power Pack

191J51-5 191J50-7
36V (18Vx2) LXT Adapter 
(PDC1200A02, PDC01)

18V LXT Adapter  
(PDC01 Only)

HIGHEST OUTPUT + FAST CHARGE TIME HIGH OUTPUT + FASTER CHARGE TIME
BL1860B
18V LXT 
Battery (6.0Ah)

55MIN
CHARGE TIME

6.0Ah
BATTERY

BL1850B
18V LXT 
Battery (5.0Ah)

45MIN
CHARGE TIME

5.0Ah
BATTERY

BL1840B
18V LXT 
Battery (4.0Ah)

36MIN
CHARGE TIME

4.0Ah
BATTERY

BL1830B
18V LXT 
Battery (3.0Ah)

22MIN
CHARGE TIME

3.0Ah
BATTERY

BL1815N
18V LXT 
Battery (1.5Ah)

15MIN
CHARGE TIME

1.5Ah
BATTERY
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Phone: 604-272-3104

Toll Free Phone: 1 800-663-0909
Toll Free Fax: 1 800-667-7078
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RICHMOND / VANCOUVER
11771 Hammersmith Way
Richmond, BC. V7A 5H6
Phone: 604-272-3104
Toll Free: 1 800-663-0909
Fax: 604-272-5416

BURNABY / VANCOUVER
2288 Holdom Avenue
Burnaby, BC. V5B 4Y5
Phone: 604-291-1511
Toll Free: 1 877-295-1511
Fax: 604-291-1599

CALGARY
#8 – 6325 11th Street SE
Calgary, AB. T2H 2L6
Phone: 403-243-3995
Toll Free: 1 800-267-0445

EDMONTON
11614 - 149 Street NW
Edmonton, AB. T5M 3R3
Phone: 780-455-6644
Toll Free: 1 888-455-6644
Fax: 780-451-4877

FACTORY SERVICE CENTRES
12 LOCATIONS FROM COAST TO COAST

SASKATOON
206A - 2750 Faithful Avenue
Saskatoon, SK. S7K 6M6
Phone: 306-931-0111
Toll Free: 1 888-931-0111
Fax: 306-931-4574

WINNIPEG
1670 St. James Street
Winnipeg, MB. R3H 0L3
Phone: 204-694-0402
Toll Free: 1 800-550-5073
Fax: 204-694-5782

LONDON
317 Adelaide Street S. Unit 117
London, ON. N5Z 3L3
Phone: 519-686-3115
Toll Free: 1 800-571-0899
Fax: 519-686-4347

MISSISSAUGA / TORONTO
6350 Tomken Road Unit 8
Mississauga, ON. L5T 1Y3
Phone: 905-670-7255
Toll Free: 1 888-221-9811
Fax: 905-670-0120

MONTREAL / ST. LEONARD
6389 Boulevard Couture
St. Leonard, QC. H1P 3J5
Phone: 514-323-1223
Toll Free: 1 800 361-7049
Fax: 1 800-561-5953

QUÉBEC CITY / LES SAULES
500 Avenue St. Jean Baptiste
Suite 100, Québec, QC.
G2E 6H5
Phone: 418-871-5720
Toll Free: 1 800-663-5757
Fax: 418-871-6684

DARTMOUTH / HALIFAX
204 Brownlow Avenue, Unit 145
Dartmouth, NS. B3B 1T5
Phone: 902-468-7064
Toll Free: 1 888-625-4821
Fax: 902-468-3551

Makita Canada
Head Office 
& Distribution
Centre

Central, Québec & Eastern Canada
bilingual service

Phone: 905-571-2200
Toll Free Phone: 1 800-263-3734

Toll Free Fax: 1 800-565-0906
Email (English): orderdeskmct@makita.ca

Email (Français): orderdeskmcq@makita.ca

WHITBY / TORONTO
1950 Forbes Street
Whitby, ON. L1N 7B7
Phone: 905-571-2200
Toll Free: 1 800-263-3734
Fax: 1 800-867-1683

 




